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2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)
(2026-02-25)

Schedule
2026-02-27

14:50 - 15:14 Rotation 18 004 FIG RGG Senior
005 FIG RGG Junior

15:30 - 16:54 Rotation 19 003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition
17:10 - 18:24 Rotation 20 002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition

2026-02-28
10:30 - 11:54 Rotation 23 003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition
12:12 - 13:54 Rotation 24 002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition

14:00 - 14:24 Rotation 25 004 FIG RGG Senior
005 FIG RGG Junior

2026-03-01
08:00 - 10:50 Rotation 32 003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition
11:15 - 13:45 Rotation 33 002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition

14:00 - 14:21 Rotation 34 005 FIG RGG Junior 5ball Final
004 FIG RGG Senior 5ball Final

14:30 - 14:51 Rotation 35 005 FIG RGG Junior 5ribbon Final
004 FIG RGG Senior 2clubs3hoop Final

15:02 - 15:43 Rotation 36 003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final
003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final

16:00 - 16:26 Rotation 37 003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final
003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final

16:43 - 17:34 Rotation 38 002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Hoop Final
002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ball Final

17:50 - 18:44 Rotation 39 002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Clubs Final
002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ribbon Final
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2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)
(2026-02-25)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 ARM 1 0 1

 BRA 1 0 1

 BUL 3 0 3

 CAN 4 12 16

 COL 4 0 4

 CRC 1 0 1

 CZE 6 0 6

 DEN 4 0 4

 EST 8 0 8

 FIN 4 0 4

 GEO 3 0 3

 GER 2 0 2

 IND 1 0 1

 ITA 6 5 11

 JPN 2 0 2

 KAZ 0 5 5

 KOR 3 6 9

 KUW 3 0 3

 LTU 6 0 6

 MNE 5 0 5

 NOR 2 0 2

 PER 1 0 1

 PHI 2 0 2

 POL 3 0 3

 PUR 1 0 1

 SRB 2 0 2

 SVK 6 6 12

 TUR 6 0 6

 UKR 6 6 12

 USA 3 12 15

 VEN 3 0 3
TOTAL: 31 countries 102 52 154
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2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)
(2026-02-25)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 ARM SAGHATELYAN Nelli T 64401 2011

 BRA PINTO Amanda T 68010 2012

 BUL Alekova Siyana T 64638 2011
EMILOVA Dea T 64635 2011
RASHEVA Aleksa T 61532 2010

 CAN KAMENETSKY Karina T 54238 2007
LEE Pin Rong T 48064 2006
Sholkavich Milana T 63749 2011
Zhang Isabella T 65352 2011
Ablikim Bargina G 68974 2011
Li Gaomingze G 68977 2011
Cheng Evelyn G 68976 2011
Kozak Alika G 68978 2011
Buchignani Chiara G 68973 2011
Wu Maple G 68975 2011
KALLEMAA Carmel G 15876 1997
LEVYTSKYY Alissa G 46927 2005
Puthapanya Suwaree G 68322 2009
Ghosh Elise G 57941 2009
Ma Martina G 58217 2010
Ablikim Berna G 65314 2010

 COL Castro Dhanna T 65656 2011
Henao Luna T 44706 2004
Londono Helena T 52926 2008
Ricaurte Salome T 48291 2005

 CRC Marcondes Levin Rachel T 2010

 CZE BABISTOVA Johana T 61264 2007
Frydrychová Daniela T 68800 2012
Havlíková Karolina T 51926 2008
KOZYC Milana T 64539 2011
SELYSKA Aleksandra T 64537 2010
Slavíková Kristýna T 68711 2012

 DEN Grosser Maria T 66238 2006
Petersen Alina T 68333 2011
Seistrup Emilia Sophia T 67305 2011
Westring Margpetch Nordberg Malou T 68476 2009

 EST DROZDOVA Margarita T 58189 2010
FREY Kristin T 42810 2004
IVAHNENKO Alexandra T 64425 2011
JEGOROVA Kristiina T 64428 2011
KUKK Elys Kretelle T 57532 2009
Levtsenko Antonina T 68390 2012
Manuilova Elena T 65800 2010



Martovaja Victoria T 68269 2012
 FIN Fedoroff Olivia T 64256 2011

Kallio Lia T 50878 2007
Närjä Carolina T 64357 2011
Piiroinen Emmi T 50681 2007

 GEO Bakradze Elene T 65108 2011
Jamagidze Nita T 65107 2011
MOSIASHVILI Ketevan T 57935 2009

 GER Diete Melissa T 68341 2012
Stefurak Alisia T 68353 2012

 IND Prakash Sia T 65596 2011

 ITA CASSANO Flavia T 64325 2011
GALLI Giorgia T 49798 2007
Godioz Elodie Margot T 67729 2011
Marsano Cristina Flavia T 68749 2011
MICHELOTTI CAROL T 65165 2010
Zappaterreni Veronica T 66029 2011
BADII Chiara G 52139 2007
Mukhina Sasha G 58490 2008
Ottaviani Serena G 47089 2005
Sicignano Sofia G 57261 2004
Vignozzi Bianca G 58330 2008

 JPN Kusakari Sawa T 68264 2004
Shirakawa Ayuko T 47730 2005

 KAZ Bekibayeva Danel G 68358 2012
Jamalova Dilana G 68359 2012
Raimbekova Sofiya G 68379 2011
Yerlan Aizere G 68369 2012
Bakyt Inzhu G 68357 2012

 KOR Bae Alicia Seoyeon T 68414 2012
Lee Doyeon T 68415 2012
Seo Eunchae T 58176 2010
Lee Gayoon G 68417 2012
Yoo Jiho G 68418 2012
Bae Dasom G 68419 2012
Hwang Yiseo G 68420 2012
Jung Hayun G 68421 2011
Kim Yeyoung G 68416 2012

 KUW ALABDULKAREEM Fawzeyah T 65018 2011
Albannai Sarah T 68071 2012
BEHBEHANI Layan T 63374 2011

 LTU CHRISTAUSKAITE Smilte T 64839 2011
MAIBORODA Lilija T 68070 2012
MICKUTE Nijole T 59135 2009
PUCETAITE Abigele T 68069 2012
RAZOKAITE Skaiste T 52279 2008
SOSTAKAITE Fausta T 37863 2004

 MNE DRAGOVIC Nina T 50668 2008
KAZANEGRA NATALIJA T 67345 2012
PLEMIC IVA T 64251 2011
SISEVIC Jana T 60013 2009



YANOVSKAYA Irina T 67258 2012
 NOR Dolev Danielle T 62140 2010

TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke T 22590 2000
 PER Salcedo Mia T 68030 2012

 PHI Mendoza Kyla T 62976 2011
SCHIWEK Anja Christine T 63537 2010

 POL Duraj Olga T 68375 2012
LEWINSKA Laura T 64379 2011
SADZINSKA Aleksandra T 64705 2011

 PUR Cusnier Giuliana T 32688 2002

 SRB Dimitrijevic Petra T 67420 2010
Zgonjanin Sasha T 67418 2011

 SVK BABCANIKOVA Sofia T 64509 2011
HULLOVA LUJZA T 68602 2012
KADLICOVA Nina T 64508 2010
Luknarova Zoe Maria T 68605 2011
MIKUNDOVA Sona T 54553 2009
Nemethova Kristina T 68662 2012
GASPAROVA Natalia G 57869 2010
CILLINGOVA Nina G 61275 2010
IVANOVA Veronika G 61298 2010
SOSKOVA Paula G 64511 2010
ZIAKOVA Timea G 64514 2010
VASIGOVA Noemi G 68597 2010

 TUR BİRGİN Elif Ece T 64536 2011
GÜR MASAL SENEM T 68431 2012
Hepsenol Zeynep T 68328 2012
Isbuyuran Yagmur T 68518 2012
Pekdemir Ayceren T 57914 2010
SEL Damla T 57778 2010

 UKR Dorofieiva Viktoriia T 62284 2010
IKAN Anastasiia T 51525 2007
Krainska Sofiia T 64292 2011
Kulikova Sofiia T 64550 2011
TOKAR Nikoletta T 68897 2011
YUSIFZADE Leila T 58021 2009
Azza Yelyzaveta G 54435 2005
Baieva Diana G 43798 2007
Peremeta Valeriia G 57799 2007
YUSHCHAK Oleksandra G 54436 2006
SHYRYKINA Kira G 58639 2005
HORODNYCHA Polina G 50248 2008

 USA Borges Isabel T 64252 2008
Liu Alicia T 63040 2010
Mariotti Sarah T 48346 2006
Balsys Goda G 56239 2008
Pavilonyte Greta G 58531 2009
Trayanov Kalina G 56236 2007
Natalia Ye-Granda G 65202 2008
Kristina Lee G 56240 2008
SULLIVAN Aurora G 62087 2010



Spata Alaini G 58533 2008
Rodriguez Emma G 69051 2010
Slipets Anastasia G 58860 2008
Hantov Annabella G 56234 2008
D'angelo Lorelei G 69050 2008
Semenova Elizabeth G 65203 2009

 VEN Conde Aranza T 65909 2011
Dominguez Jimena T 56069 2009
Varesano Fiorella T 68470 2012
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2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)
(25.02.2026)

MEDALIST
002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - Team TEAM

Medal Country Name

GOLD
Borges Isabel
Mariotti Sarah
Liu Alicia

SILVER
IKAN Anastasiia
Dorofieiva Viktoriia
YUSIFZADE Leila

BRONZE Piiroinen Emmi
Kallio Lia

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR IKAN Anastasiia

SILVER  KOR Seo Eunchae

BRONZE  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Hoop Final() Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR IKAN Anastasiia

SILVER  ITA Michelotti Carol

BRONZE  USA Borges Isabel

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ball Final() Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  FIN Kallio Lia

SILVER  USA Mariotti Sarah

BRONZE  UKR IKAN Anastasiia

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Clubs Final() Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa

SILVER  KOR Seo Eunchae

BRONZE  UKR IKAN Anastasiia



002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ribbon Final() Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  USA Borges Isabel

SILVER  FIN Piiroinen Emmi

BRONZE  CAN LEE Pin Rong

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - Team TEAM
Medal Country Name

GOLD EMILOVA Dea
Alekova Siyana

SILVER
Marsano Cristina Flavia
CASSANO Flavia
Zappaterreni Veronica
Godioz Elodie Margot

BRONZE Jamagidze Nita
Bakradze Elene

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL EMILOVA Dea

SILVER  GEO Jamagidze Nita

BRONZE  BUL Alekova Siyana

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final() Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  GEO Jamagidze Nita

SILVER  UKR Kulikova Sofiia

BRONZE  POL LEWINSKA Laura

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final() Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  GEO Jamagidze Nita

SILVER  BUL EMILOVA Dea

BRONZE  LTU PUCETAITE Abigele

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final() Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL EMILOVA Dea

SILVER  GER Diete Melissa

BRONZE  GEO Jamagidze Nita



003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final() Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL Alekova Siyana

SILVER  GER Diete Melissa

BRONZE  POL LEWINSKA Laura

004 FIG RGG Senior() All Around
Medal Country Name

GOLD  UKR
Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia,
YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA Kira,
HORODNYCHA Polina

SILVER  ITA
ITA
BADII Chiara, Mukhina Sasha, Ottaviani Serena,
Sicignano Sofia, Vignozzi Bianca

BRONZE  USA
USA Group B
Alaini Spata, Emma Rodriguez, Anastasia Slipets,
Annabella Hantov, Lorelei D'angelo, Elizabeth
Semenova

004 FIG RGG Senior() 5ball
Medal Country Name

GOLD  UKR
Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia,
YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA Kira,
HORODNYCHA Polina

SILVER  USA
USA Group B
Alaini Spata, Emma Rodriguez, Anastasia Slipets,
Annabella Hantov, Lorelei D'angelo, Elizabeth
Semenova

BRONZE  CAN
Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya
Suwaree, Ghosh Elise, Ma Martina, Ablikim Berna

004 FIG RGG Senior() 2clubs3hoop
Medal Country Name

GOLD  ITA
ITA
BADII Chiara, Mukhina Sasha, Ottaviani Serena,
Sicignano Sofia, Vignozzi Bianca

SILVER  USA
USA Group A
Goda Balsys, Greta Pavilonyte, Kalina Trayanov,
Natalia Ye-Granda, Kristina Lee, Aurora Sullvian

BRONZE  SVK
Slovakia
GASPAROVA Natalia, CILLINGOVA Nina, IVANOVA
Veronika, SOSKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA Timea, VASIGOVA
Noemi



004 FIG RGG Senior 5ball Final() 5ball
Medal Country Name

GOLD  UKR
Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia,
YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA Kira,
HORODNYCHA Polina

SILVER  CAN
Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya
Suwaree, KUTS Margaret, Ghosh Elise, Ma Martina,
Ablikim Berna

BRONZE  USA
USA Group B
Alaini Spata, Emma Rodriguez, Anastasia Slipets,
Annabella Hantov, Lorelei D'angelo, Elizabeth
Semenova

004 FIG RGG Senior 2clubs3hoop Final() 2clubs3hoop
Medal Country Name

GOLD  CAN
Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya
Suwaree, KUTS Margaret, Ghosh Elise, Ma Martina,
Ablikim Berna

SILVER  USA
USA Group A
Goda Balsys, Greta Pavilonyte, Kalina Trayanov,
Natalia Ye-Granda, Kristina Lee, Aurora Sullvian

BRONZE  UKR
Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia,
YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA Kira,
HORODNYCHA Polina

005 FIG RGG Junior() - All Around All Around
Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
KAZ
Bekibayeva Danel, Jamalova Dilana, Raimbekova
Sofiya, Yerlan Aizere, Bakyt Inzhu

SILVER  KOR
KOR
Lee Gayoon, Yoo Jiho, Bae Dasom, Hwang Yiseo, Jung
Hayun, Kim Yeyoung

BRONZE  CAN
Kalev Junior Group
Ablikim Bargina, Li Gaomingze, Cheng Evelyn, Kozak
Alika, Buchignani Chiara, Wu Maple

005 FIG RGG Junior 5ball Final() 5ball
Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
KAZ
Bekibayeva Danel, Jamalova Dilana, Raimbekova
Sofiya, Yerlan Aizere, Bakyt Inzhu

SILVER  CAN
Kalev Junior Group
Ablikim Bargina, Li Alice, Cheng Evelyn, Kozak Alika,
Buchignani Chiara, Wu Maple

BRONZE  KOR
KOR
Lee Gayoon, Yoo Jiho, Bae Dasom, Hwang Yiseo, Jung
Hayun, Kim Yeyoung



005 FIG RGG Junior 5ribbon Final() 5ribbon
Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
KAZ
Bekibayeva Danel, Jamalova Dilana, Raimbekova
Sofiya, Yerlan Aizere, Bakyt Inzhu

SILVER  KOR
KOR
Lee Gayoon, Yoo Jiho, Bae Dasom, Hwang Yiseo, Jung
Hayun, Kim Yeyoung

BRONZE  CAN
Kalev Junior Group
Ablikim Bargina, Li Alice, Cheng Evelyn, Kozak Alika,
Buchignani Chiara, Wu Maple
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2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG) (25.02.2026)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  UKR 5 2 3 10 1

2  BUL 5 1 2 8 3

3  KAZ 3 3 8

4  USA 2 4 3 9 2

5  GEO 2 1 2 5 5

6  ITA 1 3 4 7

7  CAN 1 2 4 7 4

8  FIN 1 1 1 3 8

9  KOR 4 1 5 5

10  GER 2 2 10

11  POL 2 2 10

12  LTU 1 1 12

12  SVK 1 1 12
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002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 20
Start # Country Name Club App

17:10 1.  COL Londono Helena Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

17:12 2.  CRC Marcondes Levin Rachel Rhythmic Art

17:14 3.  CZE SELYSKA Aleksandra Czech Gymnastics Federation

17:16 4.  COL Ricaurte Salome Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

17:18 5.  CZE Havlíková Karolina

17:20 6.  DEN Grosser Maria Danish Gymnastics Federation

17:22 7.  DEN Westring Margpetch Nordberg Malou Danish Gymnastics Federation

17:24 8.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

17:26 9.  CAN LEE Pin Rong

17:28 10.  EST FREY Kristin EST

17:30 11.  CAN KAMENETSKY Karina Kalev Estienne

17:32 12.  EST KUKK Elys Kretelle EST

17:34 13.  FIN Kallio Lia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

17:36 14.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

17:38 15.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Finnish Gymnastics Federation

17:40 16.  ITA Michelotti Carol ITA

17:42 17.  JPN Kusakari Sawa JPN

17:44 18.  ITA GALLI Giorgia ITA

17:46 19.  JPN Shirakawa Ayuko Japan Women’s College of Physical Education

17:48 20.  LTU MICKUTE Nijole Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

17:50 21.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

17:52 22.  LTU RAZOKAITE Skaiste Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

17:54 23.  MNE DRAGOVIC Nina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

17:56 24.  NOR Dolev Danielle Asker Turnforening

17:58 25.  MNE SISEVIC Jana Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

18:00 26.  NOR TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke Asker Turnforening

18:02 27.  USA Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

18:04 28.  PHI SCHIWEK Anja Christine Philippines

18:06 29.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana Rhythmic Art

18:08 30.  USA Liu Alicia Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

18:10 31.  SRB Dimitrijevic Petra Vitrychenko Academy

18:12 32.  UKR Dorofieiva Viktoriia UKR
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Start # Country Name Club App

18:14 33.  SVK MIKUNDOVA Sona Slovak Gymnastics Federation

18:16 34.  TUR SEL Damla Savkar Istanbul

18:18 35.  SVK KADLICOVA Nina Slovak Gymnastics Federation

18:20 36.  TUR Pekdemir Ayceren Olimpik Cimnastik SK

18:22 37.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

18:24 38.  VEN Dominguez Jimena Rhythmic Art

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 24
Start # Country Name Club App

12:12 2.  CRC Marcondes Levin Rachel Rhythmic Art

12:14 3.  COL Henao Luna Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

12:16 4.  COL Ricaurte Salome Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

12:20 6.  CZE Havlíková Karolina

12:22 7.  DEN Grosser Maria Danish Gymnastics Federation

12:26 9.  CZE BABISTOVA Johana

12:28 10.  DEN Westring Margpetch Nordberg Malou Danish Gymnastics Federation

12:32 12.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

12:34 13.  CAN LEE Pin Rong

12:38 15.  EST FREY Kristin EST

12:40 16.  CAN KAMENETSKY Karina Kalev Estienne

12:44 18.  FIN Kallio Lia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

12:46 19.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita EST

12:50 21.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

12:52 22.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Finnish Gymnastics Federation

12:56 24.  ITA Michelotti Carol ITA

12:58 25.  JPN Kusakari Sawa JPN

13:02 27.  ITA GALLI Giorgia ITA

13:04 28.  JPN Shirakawa Ayuko Japan Women’s College of Physical Education

13:08 30.  LTU MICKUTE Nijole Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

13:10 31.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

13:14 33.  LTU SOSTAKAITE Fausta Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

13:16 34.  MNE DRAGOVIC Nina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

13:20 36.  NOR Dolev Danielle Asker Turnforening

13:22 37.  MNE SISEVIC Jana Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro
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Start # Country Name Club App

13:26 39.  NOR TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke Asker Turnforening

13:28 40.  PHI SCHIWEK Anja Christine Philippines

13:32 42.  USA Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

13:34 43.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana Rhythmic Art

13:38 45.  USA Liu Alicia Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

13:40 46.  SRB Dimitrijevic Petra Vitrychenko Academy

13:42 47.  SVK MIKUNDOVA Sona Slovak Gymnastics Federation

13:44 48.  UKR YUSIFZADE Leila UKR

13:46 49.  TUR SEL Damla Savkar Istanbul

13:48 50.  SVK KADLICOVA Nina Slovak Gymnastics Federation

13:50 51.  TUR Pekdemir Ayceren Olimpik Cimnastik SK

13:52 52.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

13:54 53.  VEN Dominguez Jimena Rhythmic Art

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 33
Start # Country Name Club App

11:15 1.  COL Londono Helena Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

11:17 2.  CRC Marcondes Levin Rachel Rhythmic Art

11:19 3.  COL Henao Luna Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

11:21 4.  CZE SELYSKA Aleksandra Czech Gymnastics Federation

11:23 5.  DEN Grosser Maria Danish Gymnastics Federation

11:25 6.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

11:27 7.  DEN Westring Margpetch Nordberg Malou Danish Gymnastics Federation

11:29 8.  CAN KAMENETSKY Karina Kalev Estienne

11:31 9.  CAN LEE Pin Rong

11:33 10.  FIN Kallio Lia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

11:35 11.  EST Manuilova Elena EST

11:37 12.  ITA Michelotti Carol ITA

11:39 13.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita EST

11:41 14.  ITA GALLI Giorgia ITA

11:43 15.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

11:45 16.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

11:47 17.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Finnish Gymnastics Federation

11:49 18.  LTU SOSTAKAITE Fausta Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation
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Start # Country Name Club App

11:51 19.  JPN Kusakari Sawa JPN

11:53 20.  NOR Dolev Danielle Asker Turnforening

11:55 21.  JPN Shirakawa Ayuko Japan Women’s College of Physical Education

11:57 22.  LTU MICKUTE Nijole Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

11:59 23.  PHI SCHIWEK Anja Christine Philippines

12:01 24.  LTU RAZOKAITE Skaiste Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

12:03 25.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana Rhythmic Art

12:05 26.  MNE DRAGOVIC Nina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

12:07 27.  SVK MIKUNDOVA Sona Slovak Gymnastics Federation

12:09 28.  MNE SISEVIC Jana Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

12:11 29.  TUR SEL Damla Savkar Istanbul

12:13 30.  USA Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

12:15 31.  TUR Pekdemir Ayceren Olimpik Cimnastik SK

12:17 32.  USA Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

12:19 33.  VEN Dominguez Jimena Rhythmic Art

12:21 34.  SRB Dimitrijevic Petra Vitrychenko Academy

12:23 35.  COL Londono Helena Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

12:25 36.  CRC Marcondes Levin Rachel Rhythmic Art

12:27 37.  CZE Havlíková Karolina

12:29 38.  CZE SELYSKA Aleksandra Czech Gymnastics Federation

12:31 39.  DEN Grosser Maria Danish Gymnastics Federation

12:33 40.  CZE BABISTOVA Johana

12:35 41.  COL Ricaurte Salome Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

12:37 42.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

12:39 43.  DEN Westring Margpetch Nordberg Malou Danish Gymnastics Federation

12:41 44.  CAN KAMENETSKY Karina Kalev Estienne

12:43 45.  CAN LEE Pin Rong

12:45 46.  FIN Kallio Lia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

12:47 47.  EST Manuilova Elena EST

12:49 48.  ITA Michelotti Carol ITA

12:51 49.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita EST

12:53 50.  ITA GALLI Giorgia ITA

12:55 51.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
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Start # Country Name Club App

12:57 52.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

12:59 53.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Finnish Gymnastics Federation

13:01 54.  NOR Dolev Danielle Asker Turnforening

13:03 55.  JPN Kusakari Sawa JPN

13:05 56.  NOR TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke Asker Turnforening

13:07 57.  JPN Shirakawa Ayuko Japan Women’s College of Physical Education

13:09 58.  PHI SCHIWEK Anja Christine Philippines

13:11 59.  LTU RAZOKAITE Skaiste Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

13:13 60.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana Rhythmic Art

13:15 61.  MNE DRAGOVIC Nina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

13:17 62.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

13:19 63.  SVK KADLICOVA Nina Slovak Gymnastics Federation

13:21 64.  SVK MIKUNDOVA Sona Slovak Gymnastics Federation

13:23 65.  MNE SISEVIC Jana Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

13:25 66.  TUR SEL Damla Savkar Istanbul

13:27 67.  USA Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

13:29 68.  TUR Pekdemir Ayceren Olimpik Cimnastik SK

13:31 69.  USA Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

13:33 70.  VEN Dominguez Jimena Rhythmic Art

13:35 71.  SRB Dimitrijevic Petra Vitrychenko Academy

13:37 72.  UKR Dorofieiva Viktoriia UKR

13:39 73.  UKR YUSIFZADE Leila UKR

13:41 74.  SVK KADLICOVA Nina Slovak Gymnastics Federation

13:43 75.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

13:45 76.  NOR TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Fredrikke Asker Turnforening

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around - Judges for rotation 20
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE DB1

DB2 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB2

DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA1

DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DA2

A1 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU A1
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
A2 RADONIC Vesna  MNE A2

A3 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR A3

A4 Barygina Auri  FIN A4

E1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E1

E2 LARSSON Vendela  SWE E2

E3 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN E3

E4 OH Kyungjin  KOR E4

Line 1 HASHIZUME Misuzu  JPN Line 1

Line 2 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA Line 2

Time NAWAR Jasmin  GER Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around - Judges for rotation 24
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE DB1

DB2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DB2

DA1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK DA1

DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DA2

A1 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU A1

A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A2

A3 TONISSAAR Maria  EST A3

A4 Sachmann Nicoline  DEN A4

E1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR E1

E2 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA E2

E3 DOGAN Duygu  TUR E3

E4 Joukova Svetlana  CAN E4

Line 1 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN Line 1

Line 2 LONERGAN Delaney  USA Line 2

Time Barygina Auri  FIN Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around - Judges for rotation 33
Panel 1

  
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK DB1 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU



 © 2026 http://rgform.eu       Printed 04.03.2026 15:09:02

Panel 1
  

Panel 2
  

Name Country Name Country
DB2 Joukova Svetlana  CAN DB2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL

DA1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DA1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE

DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DA2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR

A1 Jantez Meriem  GEO A1 Jantez Meriem  GEO

A2 OH Kyungjin  KOR A2 OH Kyungjin  KOR

A3 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST A3 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST

A4 Sachmann Nicoline  DEN A4 Sachmann Nicoline  DEN

E1 Barygina Auri  FIN E1 Barygina Auri  FIN

E2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER E2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER

E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN

E4 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR E4 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR

Line 2 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN Line 2 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN

Time ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

IKAN Anastasiia
UKR

     26.500     (3)      26.900     (1)      28.050     (1)      26.100     (3)
107.55011.200

8.00  3.20 7.700 7.600 - 11.500
7.70  3.80 7.500 7.950 0.05 12.700

8.50  4.20 7.900 7.450 - 10.900
7.00  3.90 7.850 7.850 0.50

2.
KOR

Seo Eunchae
Rhythm and You

     26.200     (4)      24.600     (9)      26.400     (4)      25.450     (5)
102.65010.800

6.60  4.20 7.850 7.550 - 9.500
6.30  3.20 8.000 7.100 - 11.900

8.30  3.60 7.700 6.800 - 10.400
6.80  3.60 7.800 7.250 -

3.
BUL

RASHEVA Aleksa
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics Federation

     26.600     (2)      24.350     (10)      24.850     (8)      26.700     (1)
102.50011.400

7.80  3.60 7.600 7.600 - 10.200
7.20  3.00 7.600 6.550 - 11.100

7.20  3.90 7.550 6.500 0.30 11.600
7.70  3.90 7.750 7.350 -

4.
ITA

Michelotti Carol
ITA

     26.150     (5)      23.950     (13)      26.450     (3)      24.200     (12)
100.75011.700

8.00  3.70 7.300 7.200 0.05 8.800
5.90  2.90 7.500 7.650 - 11.600

7.70  3.90 7.300 7.650 0.10 10.400
6.50  3.90 7.150 6.650 -

5.
FIN

Piiroinen Emmi
Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

     22.950     (14)      25.850     (4)      25.100     (7)      26.300     (2)
100.2008.700

5.30  3.40 7.150 7.100 - 10.900
7.10  3.80 7.700 7.300 0.05 10.500

6.90  3.60 7.400 7.200 - 11.000
7.40  3.60 7.650 7.650 -

6.
FIN

Kallio Lia
Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

     24.450     (9)      25.950     (3)      22.800     (21)      25.400     (6)
98.60010.600

6.60  4.00 7.300 7.150 0.60 10.700
7.20  3.50 7.650 7.600 - 8.400

5.10  3.30 7.700 6.700 - 10.500
6.90  3.60 7.750 7.200 0.05

7.
MNE

DRAGOVIC Nina
Gymnastics Federation of
Montenegro

     24.950     (8)      25.450     (6)      19.200     (35)      25.100     (7)
94.70010.300

6.60  3.70 7.650 7.050 0.05 10.700
7.30  3.40 7.500 7.250 - 6.800

4.20  2.60 7.150 5.300 0.05 11.000
6.60  4.40 7.400 6.750 0.05

8.
CAN

LEE Pin Rong
     24.150     (10)      22.350     (21)      22.750     (24)      24.650     (8)

93.9009.800
5.60  4.20 7.350 7.000 - 8.100

5.10  3.00 7.300 6.950 - 9.300
5.50  3.80 7.200 6.300 0.05 9.800

6.50  3.30 7.650 7.200 -

9.
TUR

Pekdemir Ayceren
Olimpik Cimnastik SK

     22.150     (19)      24.000     (12)      23.600     (13)      23.500     (16)
93.2509.800

6.50  3.30 6.800 5.850 0.30 9.600
6.10  3.50 7.350 7.050 - 10.000

6.70  3.30 7.250 6.350 - 9.300
5.60  3.70 7.350 6.850 -

10.
ITA

GALLI Giorgia
ITA

     23.400     (13)      21.850     (22)      23.300     (16)      24.350     (10)
92.9009.500

6.00  3.50 7.600 6.900 0.60 7.900
4.60  3.30 7.300 6.700 0.05 9.200

5.90  3.30 7.500 6.600 - 9.600
6.00  3.60 7.500 7.250 -

11.
VEN

Dominguez Jimena
Rhythmic Art

     22.550     (16)      22.400     (20)      26.200     (5)      21.450     (25)
92.6009.100

5.50  3.60 7.150 6.300 - 9.300
5.90  3.40 6.800 6.600 0.30 11.300

7.20  4.10 7.600 7.300 - 8.900
6.00  2.90 6.900 6.300 0.65
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

12.
JPN

Shirakawa Ayuko
Japan Women’s College
of Physical Education

     22.900     (15)      23.800     (14)      21.600     (26)      23.850     (13)
92.1508.600

5.60  3.00 7.350 6.950 - 9.000
5.80  3.20 7.600 7.550 0.35 6.900

4.20  2.70 7.700 7.000 - 9.600
6.30  3.30 7.150 7.100 -

13.
PUR

Cusnier Giuliana
Rhythmic Art

     21.450     (24)      22.550     (19)      24.250     (10)      23.400     (18)
91.6508.100

5.50  2.60 6.900 6.450 - 8.400
5.50  2.90 7.150 7.000 - 10.100

6.60  3.50 7.300 6.850 - 9.000
5.90  3.10 7.500 6.900 -

14.
JPN

Kusakari Sawa
JPN

     21.400     (25)      23.450     (15)      23.200     (17)      23.450     (17)
91.5007.800

4.80  3.00 7.250 6.350 - 8.200
4.90  3.30 7.750 7.500 - 8.000

5.90  2.10 7.600 7.600 - 8.300
6.00  2.30 7.800 7.350 -

15.
CAN

KAMENETSKY Karina
Kalev Estienne ON

     22.350     (17)      21.000     (27)      23.050     (19)      23.200     (20)
89.6008.300

5.30  3.00 7.050 7.000 - 8.300
4.70  3.60 6.600 6.100 - 9.700

6.50  3.20 6.850 6.500 - 9.400
6.00  3.40 6.900 6.900 -

16.
TUR

SEL Damla
Savkar Istanbul

     20.250     (29)      21.400     (24)      23.050     (20)      23.600     (15)
88.3008.400

5.40  3.00 6.700 5.150 - 7.400
4.30  3.10 7.400 6.650 0.05 9.600

6.00  3.60 7.100 6.350 - 9.700
5.70  4.00 7.250 6.650 -

17.
NOR

Dolev Danielle
Asker Turnforening

     20.200     (30)      22.650     (18)      22.750     (23)      22.650     (24)
88.2506.900

4.90  2.00 6.900 6.400 - 8.600
6.10  2.50 6.950 7.100 - 9.200

5.40  3.80 7.100 6.450 - 8.700
5.60  3.10 7.100 6.850 -

18.
NOR

TYNNING-BERGESTUEN
Fredrikke
Asker Turnforening

     20.200     (31)      20.600     (28)      23.450     (14)      19.950     (28)
84.2007.600

5.00  2.60 6.750 5.850 - 6.800
4.20  2.60 7.050 6.750 - 9.300

5.70  3.60 7.350 6.800 - 6.900
4.50  2.40 7.250 6.300 0.50

19.
SVK

KADLICOVA Nina
Slovak Gymnastics
Federation

     21.800     (22)      21.100     (26)      19.200     (34)      21.450     (26)
83.5508.900

5.10  3.80 6.850 6.350 0.30 8.400
4.80  3.60 6.300 6.450 0.05 6.900

4.50  2.40 6.300 6.000 - 8.900
5.10  3.80 6.550 6.300 0.30

20.
PHI

SCHIWEK Anja
Christine
Philippines

     19.900     (32)      19.550     (32)      22.700     (25)      20.383     (27)
82.5337.500

4.20  3.30 6.500 5.900 - 8.000
5.20  2.80 6.150 5.700 0.30 9.000

5.40  3.60 7.000 6.700 - 6.800
4.30  2.50 6.850 6.733 -

21.
GEO

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan
UNITED GEORGIAN
GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

     21.600     (23)      18.700     (35)      23.400     (15)      17.150     (36)

80.8508.100
5.30  2.80 6.700 6.800 - 7.400

4.90  2.50 6.200 5.400 0.30 9.000
5.10  3.90 7.050 7.350 - 7.000

3.60  3.40 5.950 4.850 0.65

22.
USA

Borges Isabel
Pacific Stars Rhythmic
Academy

     26.750     (1)      -          26.050     (6)      25.800     (4)
78.60011.700

7.60  4.10 7.700 7.350 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 11.400

7.80  3.60 7.400 7.250 - 10.400
7.10  3.30 7.650 7.750 -

23.
MNE

SISEVIC Jana
Gymnastics Federation of
Montenegro

     22.050     (20)      20.350     (31)      19.550     (33)      16.600     (37)
78.5508.000

4.70  3.30 7.200 6.850 - 7.200
4.50  2.70 6.850 6.300 - 7.100

3.80  3.30 6.600 6.050 0.20 6.500
3.20  3.30 6.000 4.400 0.30

24.
SRB

Dimitrijevic Petra
Vitrychenko Academy

     18.700     (37)      20.550     (29)      20.150     (32)      18.550     (32)
77.9506.600

4.10  2.50 6.200 5.900 - 7.200
4.60  2.60 6.600 6.800 0.05 7.800

4.20  3.60 6.450 5.900 - 5.900
4.40  1.50 6.500 6.150 -

25.
USA

Mariotti Sarah
Pacific Stars Rhythmic
Academy

     -          26.200     (2)      27.200     (2)      24.200     (11)
77.600-

0.00  0.00 - - - 10.700
6.80  3.90 7.750 7.750 - 11.600

7.80  3.80 7.750 7.900 0.05 9.400
5.80  3.60 7.650 7.150 -

26.
SVK

MIKUNDOVA Sona
Slovak Gymnastics
Federation

     20.750     (27)      18.800     (34)      20.150     (31)      17.300     (35)
77.0007.400

3.90  3.50 6.750 6.600 - 5.700
3.90  1.80 6.800 6.350 0.05 6.900

3.60  3.30 6.800 6.500 0.05 4.800
3.00  1.80 6.400 6.150 0.05

27.
DEN

Grosser Maria
Danish Gymnastics
Federation

     18.850     (36)      16.200     (38)      20.300     (30)      18.800     (30)
74.1507.000

4.10  2.90 6.350 5.550 0.05 5.700
3.00  2.70 6.250 4.900 0.65 7.400

5.00  2.40 6.750 6.150 - 5.900
3.70  2.20 6.700 6.200 -

28.
CZE

SELYSKA Aleksandra
Czech Gymnastics
Federation

     23.800     (11)      -          22.750     (22)      23.000     (22)
69.5509.900

6.40  3.50 7.100 6.800 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 8.500

5.30  3.20 7.000 7.250 - 9.300
5.90  3.40 6.850 6.850 -

29.
LTU

MICKUTE Nijole
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

     22.050     (21)      23.150     (17)      23.800     (12)      -     
69.0009.000

5.40  3.60 7.250 5.800 - 9.700
6.20  3.50 7.450 6.300 0.30 10.400

6.60  3.80 7.100 6.300 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

30.
EST

DROZDOVA Margarita
EST

     -          24.650     (8)      24.200     (11)      19.950     (29)
68.800-

0.00  0.00 - - - 10.200
6.60  3.60 7.500 7.250 0.30 10.100

6.80  3.30 7.150 6.950 - 8.000
5.10  2.90 6.450 5.500 -

31.
LTU

RAZOKAITE Skaiste
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

     21.050     (26)      -          21.600     (27)      24.400     (9)
67.0508.100

5.60  2.50 6.950 6.300 0.30 -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.800

4.80  3.00 7.050 6.750 - 10.300
7.20  3.10 7.050 7.050 -

32.
CZE

Havlíková Karolina
     19.400     (33)      23.200     (16)      -          23.400     (19)

66.0008.100
5.70  2.40 6.300 5.900 0.90 9.600

6.20  3.40 7.050 6.550 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 9.600

6.40  3.20 7.700 6.100 -

33.
DEN

Westring Margpetch
Nordberg Malou
Danish Gymnastics
Federation

     15.400     (38)      16.700     (37)      18.250     (37)      15.350     (38)

65.7004.600
2.50  2.10 6.000 4.800 - 4.600

2.80  1.80 6.450 5.650 - 5.900
3.10  2.80 6.600 5.750 - 4.100

2.50  1.60 6.300 4.950 -

34.
COL

Ricaurte Salome
Liga Antioquena de
Gimnasia Club

     20.600     (28)      20.350     (30)      -          18.700     (31)
59.6508.300

4.80  3.50 6.250 6.050 - 8.200
5.00  3.20 6.000 6.450 0.30 -

0.00  0.00 - - - 6.200
4.30  1.90 6.300 6.200 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

35.
COL

Londono Helena
Liga Antioquena de
Gimnasia Club

     19.300     (34)      -          18.900     (36)      17.950     (33)
56.1507.200

5.70  1.50 5.750 6.350 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 6.800

4.50  2.30 5.900 6.200 - 6.400
4.30  2.10 5.900 5.650 -

36.
USA

Liu Alicia
Pacific Stars Rhythmic
Academy

     25.700     (6)      25.750     (5)      -          -     
51.45010.800

6.90  3.90 7.500 7.500 0.10 10.500
6.60  3.90 7.500 7.750 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

37.
UKR

Dorofieiva Viktoriia
UKR

     23.650     (12)      -          24.650     (9)      -     
48.30010.400

7.40  3.00 7.150 6.400 0.30 -
0.00  0.00 - - - 10.900

7.60  3.30 7.350 6.400 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

38.
LTU

SOSTAKAITE Fausta
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

     -          24.750     (7)      -          22.950     (23)
47.700-

0.00  0.00 - - - 10.000
6.40  3.60 7.500 7.350 0.10 -

0.00  0.00 - - - 8.700
5.30  3.40 7.100 7.150 -

39.
UKR

YUSIFZADE Leila
UKR

     -          24.250     (11)      -          23.100     (21)
47.350-

0.00  0.00 - - - 10.600
7.90  2.70 7.500 6.800 0.65 -

0.00  0.00 - - - 9.000
6.00  3.00 7.000 7.100 -

40.
CZE

BABISTOVA Johana
     -          21.400     (23)      23.050     (18)      -     

44.450-
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.400

4.70  2.70 7.100 7.000 0.10 9.400
6.70  2.70 7.000 6.650 - -

0.00  0.00 - - -

41.
EST

Manuilova Elena
EST

     -          -          20.650     (29)      23.800     (14)
44.450-

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 8.500

5.00  3.50 6.550 5.600 - 9.800
6.30  3.50 7.250 6.750 -

42.
EST

FREY Kristin
EST

     22.150     (18)      21.350     (25)      -          -     
43.5008.600

5.20  3.40 6.900 6.650 - 7.600
5.10  2.50 7.000 6.750 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

43.
COL

Henao Luna
Liga Antioquena de
Gimnasia Club

     -          19.550     (33)      17.950     (38)      -     
37.500-

0.00  0.00 - - - 7.300
4.30  3.00 6.750 5.550 0.05 6.300

4.00  2.30 6.450 5.200 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

44.
EST

KUKK Elys Kretelle
EST

     25.550     (7)      -          -          -     
25.55010.800

6.70  4.10 7.350 7.450 0.05 -
0.00  0.00 - - - -

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

OOC
CRC

Marcondes Levin
Rachel
Rhythmic Art

     19.200     (35)      17.800     (36)      21.350     (28)      17.900     (34)
76.2507.000

4.30  2.70 6.700 5.800 0.30 6.300
3.40  2.90 5.800 5.700 - 7.600

4.50  3.10 6.850 6.900 - 5.000
3.50  1.50 6.650 6.250 -

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Hoop Final() - Starting list, rotation 38
Start # Country Name Club App

16:43 2.  CAN LEE Pin Rong

16:45 3.  FIN Kallio Lia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

16:50 5.  MNE DRAGOVIC Nina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

16:52 6.  ITA Michelotti Carol ITA

16:57 8.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

16:59 9.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

17:04 11.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

17:06 12.  USA Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Hoop Final() - Judges for rotation 38
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK DB1

DB2 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN DB2

DA1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR DA1

DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DA2
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
A1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE A1

A2 OH Kyungjin  KOR A2

A3 RATSEJEVA Natalja  EST A3

A4 SACHMANN Nicoline  DEN A4

E1 Barygina Auri  FIN E1

E2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER E2

E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN E3

E4 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR E4

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1

Line 2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN Line 2

Time LONERGAN Delaney  USA Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

IKAN Anastasiia
UKR

     28.250     (1)
28.25012.900

8.70  4.20 7.700 7.650 -

2.
ITA

Michelotti Carol
ITA

     27.150     (2)
27.15011.900

7.80  4.10 7.550 7.750 0.05

3.
USA

Borges Isabel
Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

     26.550     (3)
26.55011.400

7.60  3.80 7.750 7.400 -

4.
KOR

Seo Eunchae
Rhythm and You

     26.350     (4)
26.35011.200

7.80  3.40 7.700 7.500 0.05

5.
FIN

Kallio Lia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

     26.050     (5)
26.05011.000

6.90  4.10 7.450 7.650 0.05

6.
CAN

LEE Pin Rong
     25.700     (6)

25.70011.000
6.90  4.10 7.500 7.200 -

7.
MNE

DRAGOVIC Nina
Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

     24.350     (7)
24.35010.000

6.10  3.90 7.350 7.000 -

8.
BUL

RASHEVA Aleksa
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     21.750     (8)
21.7508.900

5.30  3.60 6.750 6.100 -

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ball Final() - Starting list, rotation 38
Start # Country Name Club App

17:11 14.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

17:13 15.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita EST

17:18 17.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation
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Start # Country Name Club App

17:20 18.  LTU SOSTAKAITE Fausta Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

17:25 20.  MNE DRAGOVIC Nina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

17:27 21.  FIN Kallio Lia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

17:32 23.  USA Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

17:34 24.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ball Final() - Judges for rotation 38
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK DB1

DB2 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN DB2

DA1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR DA1

DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DA2

A1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE A1

A2 OH Kyungjin  KOR A2

A3 RATSEJEVA Natalja  EST A3

A4 SACHMANN Nicoline  DEN A4

E1 Barygina Auri  FIN E1

E2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER E2

E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN E3

E4 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR E4

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1

Line 2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN Line 2

Time LONERGAN Delaney  USA Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
FIN

Kallio Lia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

     26.000     (1)
26.00010.700

7.70  3.00 7.550 7.750 -

2.
USA

Mariotti Sarah
Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

     25.800     (2)
25.80010.400

7.10  3.30 7.600 7.800 -

3.
UKR

IKAN Anastasiia
UKR

     24.550     (3)
24.55011.000

7.70  3.30 7.350 6.500 0.30

4.
KOR

Seo Eunchae
Rhythm and You

     24.200     (4)
24.2009.200

6.20  3.00 7.700 7.300 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

5.
BUL

RASHEVA Aleksa
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     24.100     (5)
24.10010.300

7.30  3.00 7.400 7.000 0.60

6.
LTU

SOSTAKAITE Fausta
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

     23.550     (6)
23.5508.900

5.90  3.00 7.250 7.400 -

7.
MNE

DRAGOVIC Nina
Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

     23.250     (7)
23.2509.400

5.40  4.00 7.250 6.600 -

8.
EST

DROZDOVA Margarita
EST

     22.550     (8)
22.5509.000

6.00  3.00 7.150 6.400 -

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Clubs Final() - Starting list, rotation 39
Start # Country Name Club App

17:50 1.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana Rhythmic Art

17:55 3.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

17:57 4.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Finnish Gymnastics Federation

18:02 6.  VEN Dominguez Jimena Rhythmic Art

18:04 7.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

18:09 9.  ITA Michelotti Carol ITA

18:11 10.  USA Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

18:16 12.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Clubs Final() - Judges for rotation 39
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE DB1

DB2 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB2

DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA1

DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DA2

A1 MACKONIENE Sigita (FIG)  LTU A1

A2 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN A2

A3 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR A3

A4 Barygina Auri  FIN A4

E1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E1

E2 LARSSON Vendela (FIG RGI,RGG)  SWE E2

E3 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN E3

E4 OH Kyungjin  KOR E4

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1

Line 2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER Line 2
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
Time CUPISTI Francesca  ITA Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

RASHEVA Aleksa
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     28.450     (1)
28.45013.100

8.60  4.50 7.350 8.050 0.05

2.
KOR

Seo Eunchae
Rhythm and You

     27.550     (2)
27.55012.100

7.90  4.20 8.000 7.450 -

3.
UKR

IKAN Anastasiia
UKR

     26.950     (3)
26.95012.000

8.40  3.60 7.600 7.350 -

4.
USA

Mariotti Sarah
Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

     26.900     (4)
26.90011.300

7.70  3.60 7.700 7.950 0.05

5.
ITA

Michelotti Carol
ITA

     26.900     (5)
26.90011.600

7.70  3.90 7.700 7.600 -

6.
FIN

Piiroinen Emmi
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

     24.700     (6)
24.70010.900

7.30  3.60 6.950 6.850 -

7.
VEN

Dominguez Jimena
Rhythmic Art

     24.000     (7)
24.0009.900

6.10  3.80 7.400 6.700 -

8.
PUR

Cusnier Giuliana
Rhythmic Art

     23.900     (8)
23.9009.900

6.10  3.80 7.150 6.850 -

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ribbon Final() - Starting list, rotation 39
Start # Country Name Club App

18:18 13.  LTU RAZOKAITE Skaiste Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

18:23 15.  CAN LEE Pin Rong

18:25 16.  MNE DRAGOVIC Nina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

18:30 18.  KOR Seo Eunchae Rhythm and You

18:32 19.  USA Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

18:37 21.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia UKR

18:39 22.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Finnish Gymnastics Federation

18:44 24.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ribbon Final() - Judges for rotation 39
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE DB1

DB2 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB2

DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA1

DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DA2

A1 MACKONIENE Sigita (FIG)  LTU A1

A2 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN A2

A3 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR A3

A4 Barygina Auri  FIN A4

E1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E1

E2 LARSSON Vendela (FIG RGI,RGG)  SWE E2

E3 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN E3

E4 OH Kyungjin  KOR E4

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1

Line 2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER Line 2

Time CUPISTI Francesca  ITA Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
USA

Borges Isabel
Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

     26.950     (1)
26.95012.000

7.70  4.30 7.500 7.450 -

2.
FIN

Piiroinen Emmi
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

     26.250     (2)
26.25011.200

7.50  3.70 7.550 7.500 -

3.
CAN

LEE Pin Rong
     24.250     (3)

24.25010.000
6.40  3.60 7.400 6.900 0.05

4.
BUL

RASHEVA Aleksa
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     24.050     (4)
24.05011.200

7.80  3.40 6.950 5.950 0.05

5.
LTU

RAZOKAITE Skaiste
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

     23.800     (5)
23.8009.800

6.70  3.10 7.050 6.950 -

6.
UKR

IKAN Anastasiia
UKR

     22.200     (6)
22.2009.500

6.40  3.10 6.700 6.600 0.60

7.
KOR

Seo Eunchae
Rhythm and You

     22.000     (7)
22.0009.500

6.30  3.20 6.750 5.750 -

8.
MNE

DRAGOVIC Nina
Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

     20.400     (8)
20.4007.400

5.10  2.30 6.800 6.200 -
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003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 19
Start # Country Name Club App

15:30 1.  SRB Zgonjanin Sasha Vitrychenko Academy

15:32 2.  ARM SAGHATELYAN Nelli ARM

15:34 3.  PHI Mendoza Kyla Philippines

15:36 4.  PER Salcedo Mia IK school of gymnastics

15:38 5.  IND Prakash Sia Kalaakar Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

15:40 6.  COL Castro Dhanna Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

15:42 7.  BRA PINTO Amanda BRA

15:44 8.  UKR Krainska Sofiia UKR

15:46 9.  VEN Varesano Fiorella Rhythmic Art

15:48 10.  UKR Kulikova Sofiia UKR

15:50 11.  VEN Conde Aranza VEN

15:52 12.  SVK Luknarova Zoe Maria SVK

15:54 13.  TUR Hepsenol Zeynep TUR

15:56 14.  SVK BABCANIKOVA Sofia Slovak Gymnastics Federation

15:58 15.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

16:00 16.  TUR BİRGİN Elif Ece Şavkar Cimnastik Spor Kulübü

16:02 17.  POL SADZINSKA Aleksandra POL

16:04 18.  MNE YANOVSKAYA Irina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

16:06 19.  MNE KAZANEGRA NATALIJA Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

16:08 20.  KUW BEHBEHANI Layan KUW

16:10 21.  LTU MAIBORODA Lilija Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

16:12 22.  LTU PUCETAITE Abigele Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

16:14 23.  KUW Albannai Sarah KUW

16:16 24.  ITA Zappaterreni Veronica ITA

16:18 25.  KOR Lee Doyeon KOR

16:20 26.  GER Stefurak Alisia GER

16:22 27.  KOR Bae Alicia Seoyeon KOR

16:24 28.  ITA Marsano Cristina Flavia ITA

16:26 29.  GER Diete Melissa GER

16:28 30.  GEO Bakradze Elene UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

16:30 31.  FIN Fedoroff Olivia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

16:32 32.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
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Start # Country Name Club App

16:34 33.  FIN Närjä Carolina Finnish Gymnastics Federation

16:36 34.  EST IVAHNENKO Alexandra EST

16:38 35.  DEN Seistrup Emilia Sophia Danish Gymnastics Federation

16:40 36.  EST Levtsenko Antonina Estonian Gymnastic Federation

16:42 37.  DEN Petersen Alina Danish Gymnastics Federation

16:44 38.  CZE Slavíková Kristýna SKP MG Brno

16:46 39.  CAN Sholkavich Milana CAN

16:48 40.  CAN Zhang Isabella CAN

16:50 41.  BUL Alekova Siyana Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

16:52 42.  CZE Frydrychová Daniela

16:54 43.  BUL EMILOVA Dea Bulgarian gymnastic federation

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 23
Start # Country Name Club App

10:30 1.  SRB Zgonjanin Sasha Vitrychenko Academy

10:32 2.  ARM SAGHATELYAN Nelli ARM

10:34 3.  PHI Mendoza Kyla Philippines

10:36 4.  PER Salcedo Mia IK school of gymnastics

10:38 5.  IND Prakash Sia Kalaakar Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

10:40 6.  COL Castro Dhanna Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

10:42 7.  BRA PINTO Amanda BRA

10:44 8.  UKR Krainska Sofiia UKR

10:46 9.  VEN Varesano Fiorella Rhythmic Art

10:48 10.  VEN Conde Aranza VEN

10:50 11.  UKR TOKAR Nikoletta UKR

10:52 12.  TUR GÜR MASAL SENEM Ege cimnastic sport club

10:54 13.  SVK HULLOVA LUJZA SGF

10:56 14.  SVK BABCANIKOVA Sofia Slovak Gymnastics Federation

10:58 15.  TUR Isbuyuran Yagmur OLİMPİK CIMNASTIK SK

11:00 16.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

11:02 17.  MNE PLEMIC IVA Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

11:04 18.  POL Duraj Olga POL

11:06 19.  MNE KAZANEGRA NATALIJA Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

11:08 20.  LTU CHRISTAUSKAITE Smilte Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation
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Start # Country Name Club App

11:10 21.  KUW ALABDULKAREEM Fawzeyah KUW

11:12 22.  LTU PUCETAITE Abigele Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

11:14 23.  KUW Albannai Sarah KUW

11:16 24.  KOR Lee Doyeon KOR

11:18 25.  ITA CASSANO Flavia ITA

11:20 26.  GER Stefurak Alisia GER

11:22 27.  KOR Bae Alicia Seoyeon KOR

11:24 28.  GER Diete Melissa GER

11:26 29.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot ITA

11:28 30.  GEO Bakradze Elene UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

11:30 31.  FIN Fedoroff Olivia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

11:32 32.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

11:34 33.  FIN Närjä Carolina Finnish Gymnastics Federation

11:36 34.  EST IVAHNENKO Alexandra EST

11:38 35.  DEN Seistrup Emilia Sophia Danish Gymnastics Federation

11:40 36.  DEN Petersen Alina Danish Gymnastics Federation

11:42 37.  CAN Sholkavich Milana CAN

11:44 38.  EST JEGOROVA Kristiina EST

11:46 39.  CAN Zhang Isabella CAN

11:48 40.  CZE KOZYC Milana

11:50 41.  BUL Alekova Siyana Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

11:52 42.  CZE Frydrychová Daniela

11:54 43.  BUL EMILOVA Dea Bulgarian gymnastic federation

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 32
Start # Country Name Club App

08:00 1.  SRB Zgonjanin Sasha Vitrychenko Academy

08:02 2.  ARM SAGHATELYAN Nelli ARM

08:04 3.  PHI Mendoza Kyla Philippines

08:06 4.  PER Salcedo Mia IK school of gymnastics

08:08 5.  IND Prakash Sia Kalaakar Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

08:10 6.  COL Castro Dhanna Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

08:12 7.  BRA PINTO Amanda BRA

08:14 8.  UKR Krainska Sofiia UKR
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Start # Country Name Club App

08:16 9.  VEN Varesano Fiorella Rhythmic Art

08:18 10.  VEN Conde Aranza VEN

08:20 11.  UKR Kulikova Sofiia UKR

08:22 12.  SVK HULLOVA LUJZA SGF

08:24 13.  SVK Luknarova Zoe Maria SVK

08:26 14.  MNE KAZANEGRA NATALIJA Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

08:28 15.  TUR Hepsenol Zeynep TUR

08:30 16.  LTU MAIBORODA Lilija Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

08:32 17.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

08:34 18.  KOR Lee Doyeon KOR

08:36 19.  TUR BİRGİN Elif Ece Şavkar Cimnastik Spor Kulübü

08:38 20.  KOR Bae Alicia Seoyeon KOR

08:40 21.  POL SADZINSKA Aleksandra POL

08:42 22.  GEO Bakradze Elene UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

08:44 23.  MNE YANOVSKAYA Irina Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

08:46 24.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

08:48 25.  LTU CHRISTAUSKAITE Smilte Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

08:50 26.  DEN Seistrup Emilia Sophia Danish Gymnastics Federation

08:52 27.  KUW BEHBEHANI Layan KUW

08:54 28.  DEN Petersen Alina Danish Gymnastics Federation

08:56 29.  KUW Albannai Sarah KUW

08:58 30.  CAN Sholkavich Milana CAN

09:00 31.  ITA CASSANO Flavia ITA

09:02 32.  CAN Zhang Isabella CAN

09:04 33.  GER Stefurak Alisia GER

09:06 34.  BUL EMILOVA Dea Bulgarian gymnastic federation

09:08 35.  GER Diete Melissa GER

09:10 36.  SRB Zgonjanin Sasha Vitrychenko Academy

09:12 37.  ITA Godioz Elodie Margot ITA

09:14 38.  PHI Mendoza Kyla Philippines

09:16 39.  FIN Fedoroff Olivia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

09:18 40.  IND Prakash Sia Kalaakar Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

09:20 41.  FIN Närjä Carolina Finnish Gymnastics Federation
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Start # Country Name Club App

09:22 42.  BRA PINTO Amanda BRA

09:24 43.  EST Levtsenko Antonina Estonian Gymnastic Federation

09:26 44.  VEN Varesano Fiorella Rhythmic Art

09:28 45.  CZE Slavíková Kristýna SKP MG Brno

09:30 46.  UKR Kulikova Sofiia UKR

09:32 47.  EST Martovaja Victoria EST

09:34 48.  TUR GÜR MASAL SENEM Ege cimnastic sport club

09:36 49.  BUL Alekova Siyana Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

09:38 50.  SVK Nemethova Kristina SVK

09:40 51.  CZE Frydrychová Daniela

09:42 52.  TUR Isbuyuran Yagmur OLİMPİK CIMNASTIK SK

09:44 53.  ARM SAGHATELYAN Nelli ARM

09:46 54.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

09:48 55.  PER Salcedo Mia IK school of gymnastics

09:50 56.  MNE PLEMIC IVA Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

09:52 57.  COL Castro Dhanna Liga Antioquena de Gimnasia Club

09:54 58.  POL Duraj Olga POL

09:56 59.  UKR Krainska Sofiia UKR

09:58 60.  LTU CHRISTAUSKAITE Smilte Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

10:00 61.  VEN Conde Aranza VEN

10:02 62.  KUW ALABDULKAREEM Fawzeyah KUW

10:04 63.  SVK HULLOVA LUJZA SGF

10:06 64.  KUW Albannai Sarah KUW

10:08 65.  MNE KAZANEGRA NATALIJA Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

10:10 66.  ITA Zappaterreni Veronica ITA

10:12 67.  LTU MAIBORODA Lilija Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

10:14 68.  GER Stefurak Alisia GER

10:16 69.  KOR Lee Doyeon KOR

10:18 70.  ITA Marsano Cristina Flavia ITA

10:20 71.  KOR Bae Alicia Seoyeon KOR

10:22 72.  GER Diete Melissa GER

10:24 73.  GEO Bakradze Elene UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

10:26 74.  FIN Fedoroff Olivia Finnish Gymnastics Federation
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Start # Country Name Club App

10:28 75.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

10:30 76.  FIN Närjä Carolina Finnish Gymnastics Federation

10:32 77.  DEN Seistrup Emilia Sophia Danish Gymnastics Federation

10:34 78.  EST IVAHNENKO Alexandra EST

10:36 79.  DEN Petersen Alina Danish Gymnastics Federation

10:38 80.  CZE Slavíková Kristýna SKP MG Brno

10:40 81.  CAN Sholkavich Milana CAN

10:42 82.  EST JEGOROVA Kristiina EST

10:44 83.  CAN Zhang Isabella CAN

10:46 84.  CZE KOZYC Milana

10:48 85.  BUL EMILOVA Dea Bulgarian gymnastic federation

10:50 86.  BUL Alekova Siyana Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around - Judges for rotation 19
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK DB1

DB2 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU DB2

DA1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE DA1

DA2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA2

A1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A1

A2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR A2

A3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN A3

A4 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST A4

E1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR E1

E2 BARYGINA Auri  FIN E2

E3 NAWAR Jasmin  GER E3

E4 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA E4

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1

Line 2 HASHIZUME Misuzu  JPN Line 2
Time Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around - Judges for rotation 23
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB1

DB2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DB2

DA1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE DA1

DA2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK DA2

A1 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU A1

A2 Jantez Meriem  GEO A2

A3 Jørgensen Sofie  DEN A3

A4 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL A4

E1 NAWAR Jasmin  GER E1

E2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN E2

E3 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA E3

E4 CHO Eunjung  KOR E4

Line 1 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN Line 1

Line 2 Barygina Auri  FIN Line 2

Time OH Kyungjin  KOR Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around - Judges for rotation 32
Panel 1

  
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE DB1 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU

DB2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER DB2 Jørgensen Sofie  DEN

DA1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL

DA2 LONERGAN Delaney  USA DA2 CHO Eunjung  KOR

A1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR A1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR

A2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN A2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN

A3 DOGAN Duygu  TUR A3 DOGAN Duygu  TUR

A4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK A4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

E1 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA E1 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA

E2 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST E2 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST

E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN

E4 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL E4 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL

Line 1 OH Kyungjin  KOR Line 1 OH Kyungjin  KOR

Line 2 Joukova Svetlana  CAN Line 2 Joukova Svetlana  CAN
Time Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent
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003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

EMILOVA Dea
Bulgarian
gymnastic
federation

     26.450     (2)      25.200     (1)      26.100     (2)      24.450     (3)

102.20010.400
6.40  4.00 8.000 8.050 - 9.600

6.10  3.50 7.950 7.650 - 10.200
6.50  3.70 7.900 8.000 - 9.500

5.80  3.70 7.900 7.050 -

2.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
UNITED GEORGIAN
GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

     25.650     (3)      23.850     (6)      26.150     (1)      24.350     (5)

100.0009.600
6.40  3.20 8.000 8.050 - 8.700

5.70  3.00 7.650 7.500 - 10.400
7.10  3.30 8.150 7.600 - 9.100

5.60  3.50 7.700 7.550 -

3.
BUL

Alekova Siyana
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

     26.500     (1)      22.150     (17)      25.550     (3)      25.200     (1)

99.40010.900
6.80  4.10 7.850 7.750 - 8.700

5.80  2.90 7.150 6.600 0.30 9.700
6.70  3.00 7.850 8.000 - 10.200

6.80  3.40 7.550 7.450 -

4.
POL

LEWINSKA Laura
POL

     25.050     (6)      24.800     (3)      23.950     (8)      24.750     (2)
98.5509.400

5.60  3.80 8.000 7.650 - 9.500
5.90  3.60 8.000 7.300 - 8.900

5.60  3.30 7.850 7.200 - 9.600
5.60  4.00 7.900 7.250 -

5.
GEO

Bakradze Elene
UNITED GEORGIAN
GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

     24.300     (10)      23.200     (11)      24.400     (7)      22.300     (17)

94.2009.500
6.40  3.10 7.700 7.100 - 8.300

5.30  3.00 7.750 7.150 - 9.400
5.80  3.60 7.600 7.400 - 7.700

5.10  2.60 7.600 7.000 -

6.
UKR

Krainska Sofiia
UKR

     23.750     (13)      22.600     (14)      24.750     (5)      22.600     (14)
93.7009.000

5.50  3.50 7.600 7.150 - 8.400
5.60  2.80 7.400 6.800 - 9.300

6.00  3.30 7.900 7.550 - 8.100
5.10  3.00 7.400 7.100 -

7.
BRA

PINTO Amanda
BRA

     23.350     (14)      21.850     (18)      22.300     (18)      23.100     (12)
90.6008.700

5.20  3.50 7.200 7.450 - 8.200
5.20  3.00 7.000 6.650 - 8.000

5.00  3.00 7.050 7.250 - 8.900
5.10  3.80 7.250 6.950 -

8.
GER

Diete Melissa
GER

     21.650     (23)      21.000     (25)      23.750     (9)      23.450     (9)
89.8508.000

5.20  2.80 7.150 6.500 - 7.900
5.00  2.90 7.100 6.300 0.30 9.200

6.50  2.70 7.350 7.200 - 8.900
5.80  3.10 7.150 7.400 -

9.
FIN

Fedoroff Olivia
Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

     24.100     (11)      21.400     (22)      21.550     (23)      22.000     (18)
89.0509.000

5.50  3.50 7.450 7.650 - 6.800
4.40  2.40 7.500 7.100 - 7.200

4.20  3.00 7.250 7.100 - 8.600
5.80  2.80 6.500 6.900 -

10.
CAN

Sholkavich
Milana
CAN

     21.200     (27)      24.100     (5)      22.350     (16)      20.500     (29)
88.1507.000

4.80  2.20 7.200 7.000 - 8.900
5.30  3.60 7.500 7.700 - 7.800

5.50  2.30 7.250 7.300 - 6.500
4.50  2.00 6.950 7.050 -

11.
CAN

Zhang Isabella
CAN

     22.750     (19)      18.900     (36)      22.750     (13)      23.250     (10)
87.6508.700

5.20  3.50 6.950 7.100 - 5.700
3.80  1.90 6.800 6.400 - 8.700

5.70  3.00 6.900 7.150 - 8.900
5.80  3.10 7.100 7.250 -

12.
PER

Salcedo Mia
IK school of
gymnastics

     23.300     (15)      21.700     (19)      21.250     (25)      19.550     (34)
85.8008.800

5.60  3.20 7.000 7.500 - 7.000
4.30  2.70 7.500 7.200 - 6.800

3.90  2.90 7.250 7.200 - 6.000
4.40  1.60 6.700 6.850 -

13.
ARM

SAGHATELYAN
Nelli
ARM

     21.050     (29)      21.400     (20)      20.350     (31)      21.650     (20)
84.4507.200

4.40  2.80 7.150 7.000 0.30 6.600
4.10  2.50 7.500 7.300 - 6.100

3.40  2.70 7.150 7.100 - 6.900
3.60  3.30 7.150 7.600 -

14.
KOR

Lee Doyeon
KOR

     20.850     (30)      19.600     (32)      21.850     (21)      21.100     (25)
83.4007.100

4.70  2.40 6.550 7.200 - 6.300
3.70  2.60 7.000 6.300 - 7.800

5.10  2.70 6.950 7.100 - 8.200
5.30  2.90 6.500 6.400 -

15.
SRB

Zgonjanin Sasha
Vitrychenko
Academy

     19.400     (34)      21.400     (21)      21.750     (22)      20.450     (30)
83.0006.600

4.30  2.30 6.650 6.150 - 6.900
4.40  2.50 7.250 7.250 - 7.200

4.30  2.90 7.250 7.300 - 6.500
4.10  2.40 7.250 6.700 -

16.
FIN

Närjä Carolina
Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

     21.550     (24)      20.850     (26)      20.050     (34)      20.350     (31)
82.8007.400

4.80  2.60 7.000 7.150 - 6.700
3.70  3.00 7.200 6.950 - 6.600

4.00  2.60 6.900 6.550 - 7.100
4.00  3.10 6.650 6.600 -

17.
KOR

Bae Alicia
Seoyeon
KOR

     21.650     (22)      18.650     (38)      20.800     (26)      20.550     (28)
81.6508.100

4.70  3.40 6.950 6.600 - 5.800
3.40  2.40 6.900 5.950 - 7.200

4.80  2.40 6.750 6.850 - 7.600
4.50  3.10 6.750 6.200 -

18.
GER

Stefurak Alisia
GER

     19.850     (33)      19.950     (29)      18.750     (37)      22.400     (16)
80.9506.800

4.00  2.80 6.950 6.400 0.30 6.800
4.90  1.90 7.050 6.400 0.30 6.700

4.30  2.40 6.350 5.700 - 8.400
5.90  2.50 7.000 7.000 -

19.
VEN

Varesano Fiorella
Rhythmic Art

     20.750     (31)      19.350     (33)      20.050     (35)      19.600     (33)
79.7507.500

4.80  2.70 6.800 6.450 - 5.800
3.20  2.60 7.050 6.500 - 6.800

4.40  2.40 7.000 6.250 - 5.500
3.70  1.80 7.200 6.900 -

20.
KUW

Albannai Sarah
KUW

     18.850     (36)      22.450     (16)      19.150     (36)      18.800     (37)
79.2506.900

4.60  2.30 6.400 5.850 0.30 7.600
4.50  3.10 7.600 7.250 - 6.600

4.50  2.10 7.000 5.850 0.30 7.000
4.80  2.20 5.750 6.050 -
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D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

21.
VEN

Conde Aranza
VEN

     19.000     (35)      19.300     (34)      20.550     (28)      18.800     (36)
77.6505.800

3.30  2.50 6.900 6.300 - 6.900
3.60  3.30 6.700 6.000 0.30 6.300

3.60  2.70 7.350 6.900 - 6.400
3.90  2.50 6.850 6.150 0.60

22.
COL

Castro Dhanna
Liga Antioquena de
Gimnasia Club

     17.700     (39)      19.150     (35)      20.350     (32)      19.900     (32)
77.1005.300

3.40  1.90 6.250 6.150 - 6.000
3.30  2.70 6.850 6.300 - 6.400

4.00  2.40 7.200 6.750 - 6.300
4.20  2.10 6.900 6.700 -

23.
PHI

Mendoza Kyla
Philippines

     17.800     (38)      19.700     (31)      17.450     (41)      18.900     (35)
73.8505.400

3.10  2.30 6.250 6.150 - 6.300
3.60  2.70 6.950 6.450 - 4.700

3.00  1.70 6.500 6.250 - 5.800
3.00  2.80 6.500 6.600 -

24.
MNE

KAZANEGRA
NATALIJA
Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

     18.150     (37)      19.700     (30)      18.450     (39)      17.000     (41)

73.300
6.100

3.70  2.40 5.950 6.100 - 6.400
3.80  2.60 6.800 6.500 - 6.100

3.50  2.60 6.350 6.000 - 5.000
3.20  1.80 6.450 5.550 -

25.
UKR

Kulikova Sofiia
UKR

     25.650     (4)      -          22.050     (20)      23.950     (8)
71.65010.000

7.10  2.90 7.800 7.850 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.800

5.10  2.70 7.200 7.050 - 9.000
5.90  3.10 7.550 7.400 -

26.
EST

IVAHNENKO
Alexandra
EST

     24.750     (7)      23.250     (10)      -          23.150     (11)
71.1509.700

6.40  3.30 7.550 7.500 - 8.500
5.40  3.10 7.250 7.500 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - 9.000
5.40  3.60 7.200 6.950 -

27.
CZE

Slavíková
Kristýna
SKP MG Brno

     23.300     (16)      -          23.600     (10)      24.050     (7)
70.9508.300

5.70  2.60 7.550 7.450 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 8.600

5.90  2.70 7.750 7.250 - 9.400
6.10  3.30 7.350 7.300 -

28.
IND

Prakash Sia
Kalaakar Rhythmic
Gymnastics Club

     15.800     (43)      18.150     (40)      18.450     (38)      17.250     (40)
69.6504.200

2.70  1.50 6.150 5.450 - 5.300
3.50  1.80 7.000 5.850 - 5.800

3.20  2.60 6.350 6.300 - 5.200
2.40  2.80 6.400 5.650 -

29.
SVK

HULLOVA LUJZA
SGF

     -          22.850     (12)      22.400     (15)      21.850     (19)
67.100-

0.00  0.00 - - - 8.300
4.80  3.50 7.500 7.050 - 7.700

5.00  2.70 7.600 7.100 - 8.200
5.00  3.20 6.750 6.900 -

30.
DEN

Seistrup Emilia
Sophia
Danish Gymnastics
Federation

     17.500     (40)      16.900     (42)      15.050     (42)      17.250     (39)

66.7004.900
3.10  1.80 6.450 6.150 - 4.300

2.10  2.20 6.650 5.950 - 3.600
1.50  2.10 6.000 5.450 - 4.700

3.20  1.50 6.650 6.000 0.10

31.
LTU

MAIBORODA
Lilija
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

     21.300     (26)      -          23.150     (11)      20.800     (27)

65.250
8.600

5.70  2.90 6.650 6.350 0.30 -
0.00  0.00 - - - 8.800

5.50  3.30 7.100 7.250 - 7.500
5.20  2.30 6.750 6.550 -

32.
LTU

CHRISTAUSKAITE
Smilte
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

     -          21.350     (24)      21.400     (24)      22.400     (15)

65.150
-

0.00  0.00 - - - 7.200
4.40  2.80 7.150 7.000 - 8.200

5.60  2.60 6.750 6.750 0.30 8.200
5.00  3.20 6.950 7.250 -

33.
DEN

Petersen Alina
Danish Gymnastics
Federation

     16.450     (42)      14.550     (43)      17.550     (40)      16.400     (43)
64.9505.000

3.20  1.80 6.150 5.300 - 3.400
1.90  1.50 6.550 4.600 - 5.000

3.20  1.80 6.050 6.500 - 4.600
3.10  1.50 6.100 5.700 -

34.
CZE

Frydrychová
Daniela

     20.050     (32)      18.800     (37)      20.250     (33)      -     
59.1005.900

4.70  1.20 7.100 7.050 - 6.500
3.90  2.60 6.700 5.600 - 6.900

5.00  1.90 7.150 6.200 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

35.
ITA

Marsano Cristina
Flavia
ITA

     25.350     (5)      -          -          24.400     (4)
49.75010.300

6.80  3.50 7.450 7.600 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - -

0.00  0.00 - - - 9.500
5.90  3.60 7.650 7.250 -

36.
ITA

CASSANO Flavia
ITA

     -          23.550     (7)      24.750     (4)      -     
48.300-

0.00  0.00 - - - 8.000
4.40  3.60 7.800 7.750 - 9.500

6.20  3.30 7.650 7.600 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

37.
ITA

Zappaterreni
Veronica
ITA

     23.800     (12)      -          -          24.350     (6)
48.1508.500

5.60  2.90 7.900 7.400 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - -

0.00  0.00 - - - 9.000
5.40  3.60 8.050 7.300 -

38.
ITA

Godioz Elodie
Margot
ITA

     -          23.550     (8)      24.550     (6)      -     
48.100-

0.00  0.00 - - - 8.800
5.30  3.50 7.550 7.200 - 9.300

6.00  3.30 7.650 7.600 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

39.
LTU

PUCETAITE
Abigele
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

     22.850     (18)      24.850     (2)      -          -     

47.700
9.300

6.60  2.70 7.200 6.350 - 9.600
6.70  2.90 7.600 7.650 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - -
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40.
POL

SADZINSKA
Aleksandra
POL

     24.350     (8)      -          22.900     (12)      -     
47.2509.200

5.60  3.60 7.500 7.650 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 8.500

5.50  3.00 7.650 6.750 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

41.
EST

Levtsenko
Antonina
Estonian Gymnastic
Federation

     24.300     (9)      -          22.600     (14)      -     
46.9009.000

5.90  3.10 8.000 7.300 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.700

5.00  2.70 7.550 7.350 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

42.
POL

Duraj Olga
POL

     -          23.550     (9)      -          23.050     (13)
46.600-

0.00  0.00 - - - 9.200
5.60  3.60 7.550 6.800 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - 8.700
5.30  3.40 7.250 7.100 -

43.
EST

JEGOROVA
Kristiina
EST

     -          24.400     (4)      -          21.500     (21)
45.900-

0.00  0.00 - - - 8.900
5.90  3.00 7.600 7.900 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - 7.800
5.00  2.80 6.950 6.750 -

44.
TUR

BİRGİN Elif Ece
Şavkar Cimnastik
Spor Kulübü

     23.100     (17)      -          22.350     (17)      -     
45.4508.600

5.10  3.50 7.700 6.800 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.900

5.00  2.90 7.450 7.000 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

45.
TUR

Hepsenol Zeynep
TUR

     21.700     (21)      -          22.250     (19)      -     
43.9507.300

4.50  2.80 7.400 7.000 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.700

4.50  3.20 7.350 7.200 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

46.
SVK

BABCANIKOVA
Sofia
Slovak Gymnastics
Federation

     22.450     (20)      21.350     (23)      -          -     
43.8007.800

4.70  3.10 7.250 7.400 - 7.300
4.30  3.00 6.850 7.200 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

47.
TUR

Isbuyuran
Yagmur
OLİMPİK CIMNASTIK
SK

     -          22.550     (15)      -          20.850     (26)

43.400-
0.00  0.00 - - - 8.200

5.30  2.90 7.300 7.050 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.700

5.20  2.50 6.900 6.300 0.05

48.
SVK

Luknarova Zoe
Maria
SVK

     21.350     (25)      -          20.750     (27)      -     
42.1007.500

4.70  2.80 6.800 7.050 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.000

4.00  3.00 6.850 6.900 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

49.
CZE

KOZYC Milana
     -          20.600     (27)      -          21.400     (23)

42.000-
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.200

4.30  2.90 6.900 6.500 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.900

4.70  3.20 6.650 6.850 -

50.
KUW

BEHBEHANI
Layan
KUW

     21.200     (28)      -          20.400     (30)      -     
41.6007.900

4.60  3.30 6.850 6.450 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 6.300

3.60  2.70 7.000 7.100 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

51.
MNE

PLEMIC IVA
Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

     -          18.050     (41)      -          18.350     (38)

36.400-
0.00  0.00 - - - 5.700

3.30  2.40 6.750 5.600 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 5.800

3.60  2.20 6.450 6.100 -

52.
KUW

ALABDULKAREEM
Fawzeyah
KUW

     -          18.300     (39)      -          16.650     (42)
34.950-

0.00  0.00 - - - 5.900
3.60  2.30 6.700 5.700 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - 4.800
2.00  2.80 6.250 5.900 0.30

53.
MNE

YANOVSKAYA
Irina
Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

     16.500     (41)      -          12.550     (43)      -     

29.050
5.200

2.40  2.80 6.150 5.150 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 3.400

1.60  1.80 6.100 3.650 0.60 -
0.00  0.00 - - -

54.
UKR

TOKAR Nikoletta
UKR

     -          22.650     (13)      -          -     
22.650-

0.00  0.00 - - - 9.000
5.70  3.30 7.500 6.150 - -

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

55.
SVK

Nemethova
Kristina
SVK

     -          -          -          21.300     (24)
21.300-

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - - -

0.00  0.00 - - - 7.700
4.60  3.10 6.650 6.950 -

56.
EST

Martovaja
Victoria
EST

     -          -          20.500     (29)      -     
20.500-

0.00  0.00 - - - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 6.400

3.20  3.20 7.400 6.700 - -
0.00  0.00 - - -

OOC
TUR

GÜR MASAL
SENEM
Ege cimnastic sport
club

     -          20.400     (28)      -          21.450     (22)

41.850-
0.00  0.00 - - - 6.900

4.30  2.60 7.150 6.350 - -
0.00  0.00 - - - 7.700

5.10  2.60 6.800 6.950 -

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final() - Starting list, rotation 36
Start # Country Name Club App

15:02 2.  BRA PINTO Amanda BRA
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Start # Country Name Club App

15:07 3.  UKR Kulikova Sofiia UKR

15:09 4.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

15:11 5.  ITA Marsano Cristina Flavia ITA

15:15 7.  FIN Fedoroff Olivia Finnish Gymnastics Federation

15:17 8.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

15:19 9.  EST IVAHNENKO Alexandra EST

15:23 11.  BUL Alekova Siyana Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final() - Judges for rotation 36
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB1

DB2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER DB2

DA1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE DA1

DA2 LONERGAN Delaney  USA DA2

A1 HAVEL Kryštof  CZE A1

A2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN A2

A3 DOGAN Duygu  TUR A3

A4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK A4

E1 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA E1

E2 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST E2

E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN E3

E4 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL E4

Line 1 Joukova Svetlana  CAN Line 1

Line 2 Jantez Meriem  GEO Line 2

Time CHO Eunjung  KOR Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

     26.600     (1)
26.60010.600

6.70  3.90 7.900 8.100 -

2.
UKR

Kulikova Sofiia
UKR

     26.050     (2)
26.05010.700

7.10  3.60 7.650 7.700 -

3.
POL

LEWINSKA Laura
POL

     25.700     (3)
25.70010.300

6.60  3.70 7.800 7.600 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

4.
BUL

Alekova Siyana
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     25.600     (4)
25.60010.700

7.50  3.20 7.500 7.400 -

5.
EST

IVAHNENKO Alexandra
EST

     24.400     (5)
24.4009.600

6.00  3.60 7.400 7.400 -

6.
ITA

Marsano Cristina Flavia
ITA

     24.200     (6)
24.2009.000

6.00  3.00 7.400 7.800 -

7.
FIN

Fedoroff Olivia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

     24.000     (7)
24.0009.300

5.80  3.50 7.100 7.600 -

8.
BRA

PINTO Amanda
BRA

     23.650     (8)
23.6509.100

5.50  3.60 7.250 7.300 -

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final() - Starting list, rotation 36
Start # Country Name Club App

15:25 12.  SVK HULLOVA LUJZA SGF

15:27 13.  ITA CASSANO Flavia ITA

15:31 15.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

15:33 16.  CAN Sholkavich Milana CAN

15:35 17.  EST JEGOROVA Kristiina EST

15:39 19.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

15:41 20.  LTU PUCETAITE Abigele Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

15:43 21.  BUL EMILOVA Dea Bulgarian gymnastic federation

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final() - Judges for rotation 36

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

DB2 DB2 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU

DA1 DA1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE

DA2 DA2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL

A1 A1 HAVEL Kryštof  CZE

A2 A2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR

A3 A3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN

A4 A4 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST

E1 E1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR

E2 E2 BARYGINA Auri  FIN

E3 E3 NAWAR Jasmin  GER

E4 E4 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA
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Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

Line 1 Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR

Line 2 Line 2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN

Time Time LONERGAN Delaney  USA
Main
referee
Assistent

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

     25.300     (1)
25.3009.400

6.20  3.20 7.900 8.000 -

2.
BUL

EMILOVA Dea
Bulgarian gymnastic federation

     25.050     (2)
25.0509.800

6.00  3.80 7.550 7.700 -

3.
LTU

PUCETAITE Abigele
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

     24.250     (3)
24.2509.400

6.30  3.10 7.200 7.650 -

4.
ITA

CASSANO Flavia
ITA

     23.300     (4)
23.3008.300

5.10  3.20 7.500 7.500 -

5.
EST

JEGOROVA Kristiina
EST

     23.150     (5)
23.1508.400

5.40  3.00 7.050 7.700 -

6.
POL

LEWINSKA Laura
POL

     22.900     (6)
22.9008.200

4.80  3.40 7.750 6.950 -

7.
SVK

HULLOVA LUJZA
SGF

     22.850     (7)
22.8508.500

5.00  3.50 7.050 7.300 -

8.
CAN

Sholkavich Milana
CAN

     20.350     (8)
20.3505.800

3.70  2.10 7.300 7.250 -

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final() - Starting list, rotation 37
Start # Country Name Club App

16:00 1.  LTU MAIBORODA Lilija Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

RES  CAN Zhang Isabella CAN

16:02 3.  GER Diete Melissa GER

16:04 4.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

16:06 5.  UKR Krainska Sofiia UKR

16:08 6.  ITA CASSANO Flavia ITA

16:10 7.  BUL EMILOVA Dea Bulgarian gymnastic federation

16:12 8.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
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003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final() - Judges for rotation 37
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU DB1

DB2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DB2

DA1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE DA1

DA2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR DA2

A1 Jantez Meriem  GEO A1

A2 OH Kyungjin  KOR A2

A3 RATSEJEVA Natalja  EST A3

A4 SACHMANN Nicoline  DEN A4

E1 Barygina Auri  FIN E1

E2 IBADOVA Jasmin  UZB E2

E3 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN E3

E4 Field-Hagelund Katrine  NOR E4
Line 1 Line 1
Line 2 Line 2
Time Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

EMILOVA Dea
Bulgarian gymnastic federation

     27.700     (1)
27.70011.500

7.80  3.70 8.100 8.100 -

2.
GER

Diete Melissa
GER

     25.000     (2)
25.0009.700

6.70  3.00 7.600 7.700 -

3.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

     24.900     (3)
24.9008.900

6.00  2.90 7.900 8.100 -

4.
ITA

CASSANO Flavia
ITA

     24.600     (4)
24.6009.200

5.80  3.40 7.750 7.650 -

5.
UKR

Krainska Sofiia
UKR

     24.300     (5)
24.3009.700

6.40  3.30 7.650 6.950 -

6.
POL

LEWINSKA Laura
POL

     24.250     (6)
24.2508.700

5.70  3.00 7.850 7.700 -

7.
LTU

MAIBORODA Lilija
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

     23.550     (7)
23.5509.100

5.90  3.20 7.100 7.350 -

8.
CAN

Zhang Isabella
CAN

     21.950     (8)
21.9507.900

4.60  3.30 7.000 7.050 -
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003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final() - Starting list, rotation 37
Start # Country Name Club App

16:14 9.  CAN Zhang Isabella CAN

16:16 10.  GER Diete Melissa GER

16:18 11.  UKR Kulikova Sofiia UKR

RES  EST IVAHNENKO Alexandra EST

16:20 13.  GEO Jamagidze Nita UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

16:22 14.  ITA Marsano Cristina Flavia ITA

16:24 15.  POL LEWINSKA Laura POL

16:26 16.  BUL Alekova Siyana Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final() - Judges for rotation 37

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE

DB2 DB2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL

DA1 DA1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

DA2 DA2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA

A1 A1 MACKONIENE Sigita (FIG)  LTU

A2 A2 HAVEL Kryštof  CZE

A3 A3 RATSEJEVA Natalja  EST

A4 A4 Sachmann Nicoline  DEN

E1 E1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR

E2 E2 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA

E3 E3 DOGAN Duygu  TUR

E4 E4 Joukova Svetlana  CAN
Line 1 Line 1
Line 2 Line 2
Time Time
Main
referee
Assistent

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

Alekova Siyana
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     26.500     (1)
26.50010.500

7.10  3.40 8.000 8.000 -

2.
GER

Diete Melissa
GER

     25.600     (2)
25.60010.200

6.50  3.70 7.800 7.600 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

3.
POL

LEWINSKA Laura
POL

     25.550     (3)
25.5509.600

5.90  3.70 8.050 7.900 -

4.
ITA

Marsano Cristina Flavia
ITA

     23.950     (4)
23.9508.400

5.40  3.00 7.750 7.800 -

5.
EST

IVAHNENKO Alexandra
EST

     23.750     (5)
23.7509.200

5.90  3.30 7.550 7.000 -

6.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

     23.550     (6)
23.5508.800

5.60  3.20 7.700 7.050 -

7.
CAN

Zhang Isabella
CAN

     22.650     (7)
22.6507.900

5.00  2.90 7.400 7.350 -

8.
UKR

Kulikova Sofiia
UKR

     21.850     (8)
21.8507.600

4.70  2.90 7.400 7.150 0.30

004 FIG RGG Senior() All Around - Starting list, rotation 18
Start # Country Name Club App

14:50 1.  USA USA Group A USA Gymnastics

14:53 2.  SVK Slovakia SGF

14:56 3.  CAN Team Canada Gymnastics Canada

14:59 4.  USA USA Group B USA Gymnastics

15:02 5.  UKR Ukraine Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

15:05 6.  ITA ITA ITA

004 FIG RGG Senior() All Around - Starting list, rotation 25
Start # Country Name Club App

14:00 1.  USA USA Group A USA Gymnastics

14:06 3.  SVK Slovakia SGF

14:12 5.  CAN Team Canada Gymnastics Canada

14:18 7.  USA USA Group B USA Gymnastics

14:21 8.  UKR Ukraine Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

14:24 9.  ITA ITA ITA

004 FIG RGG Senior() All Around - Judges for rotation 18
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 AGNANI Alexia  ITA DB1

DB2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO DB2

DA1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR DA1
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DA2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE DA2

A1 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN A1

A2 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN A2

A3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK A3

A4 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST A4

E1 CHO Eunjung  KOR E1

E2 JORGENSEN Sofie  DEN E2

E3 RADONIC Vesna  MNE E3

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA E4

Line 1 OH Kyungjin  KOR Line 1

Line 2 LONERGAN Delaney  USA Line 2

Time MALDONADO Heilett  VEN Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

004 FIG RGG Senior() All Around - Judges for rotation 25
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 AGNANI Alexia  ITA DB1

DB2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK DB2

DA1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR DA1

DA2 Joukova Svetlana  CAN DA2

A1 LARSSON Vendela  SWE A1

A2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA A2

A3 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN A3

A4 RADONIC Vesna  MNE A4

E1 TONISSAAR Maria  EST E1

E2 Jantez Meriem  GEO E2

E3 NAWAR Jasmin  GER E3

E4 DOGAN Duygu  TUR E4

Line 1 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN Line 1

Line 2 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN Line 2

Time OH Kyungjin  KOR Time
Main
referee
Assistent

004 FIG RGG Senior() All Around
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia,
YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA Kira, HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

     25.850     (1)      20.650     (5)

46.500
11.900

5.10  6.80 7.600 6.350 - 10.100
4.00  6.10 6.300 4.550 0.30

2.
ITA

ITA
BADII Chiara, Mukhina Sasha, Ottaviani Serena, Sicignano
Sofia, Vignozzi Bianca
ITA

     19.600     (4)      24.450     (1)

44.0509.800
4.40  5.40 6.550 3.250 - 11.400

5.00  6.40 6.900 6.150 -

3.
USA

USA Group B
Alaini Spata, Emma Rodriguez, Anastasia Slipets, Annabella
Hantov, Lorelei D'angelo, Elizabeth Semenova
USA Gymnastics

     21.400     (2)      20.850     (4)

42.2508.800
4.00  4.80 7.150 5.450 - 9.800

4.00  5.80 6.600 4.450 -

4.
USA

USA Group A
Goda Balsys, Greta Pavilonyte, Kalina Trayanov, Natalia Ye-
Granda, Kristina Lee, Aurora Sullvian
USA Gymnastics

     19.100     (5)      22.300     (2)

41.4008.600
4.40  4.20 6.250 4.250 - 10.300

4.10  6.20 6.750 5.550 0.30

5.
SVK

Slovakia
GASPAROVA Natalia, CILLINGOVA Nina, IVANOVA Veronika,
SOSKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA Timea, VASIGOVA Noemi
SGF

     18.550     (6)      21.550     (3)

40.1008.600
2.90  5.70 6.100 4.150 0.30 9.900

4.20  5.70 6.350 5.300 -

6.
CAN

Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya
Suwaree, Ghosh Elise, Ma Martina, Ablikim Berna
Gymnastics Canada

     20.650     (3)      18.750     (6)

39.4009.200
4.00  5.20 6.850 4.900 0.30 8.600

3.70  4.90 5.850 4.300 -

004 FIG RGG Senior()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia, YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA
Kira, HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

     25.850     (1)

25.85011.900
5.10  6.80 7.600 6.350 -

2.
USA

USA Group B
Alaini Spata, Emma Rodriguez, Anastasia Slipets, Annabella Hantov, Lorelei D'angelo,
Elizabeth Semenova
USA Gymnastics

     21.400     (2)

21.4008.800
4.00  4.80 7.150 5.450 -

3.
CAN

Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya Suwaree, Ghosh Elise, Ma Martina,
Ablikim Berna
Gymnastics Canada

     20.650     (3)

20.6509.200
4.00  5.20 6.850 4.900 0.30

4.
ITA

ITA
BADII Chiara, Mukhina Sasha, Ottaviani Serena, Sicignano Sofia, Vignozzi Bianca
ITA

     19.600     (4)
19.6009.800

4.40  5.40 6.550 3.250 -

5.
USA

USA Group A
Goda Balsys, Greta Pavilonyte, Kalina Trayanov, Natalia Ye-Granda, Kristina Lee,
Aurora Sullvian
USA Gymnastics

     19.100     (5)

19.1008.600
4.40  4.20 6.250 4.250 -

6.
SVK

Slovakia
GASPAROVA Natalia, CILLINGOVA Nina, IVANOVA Veronika, SOSKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA
Timea, VASIGOVA Noemi
SGF

     18.550     (6)

18.5508.600
2.90  5.70 6.100 4.150 0.30

004 FIG RGG Senior()
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

ITA
BADII Chiara, Mukhina Sasha, Ottaviani Serena, Sicignano Sofia, Vignozzi Bianca
ITA

     24.450     (1)
24.45011.400

5.00  6.40 6.900 6.150 -

2.
USA

USA Group A
Goda Balsys, Greta Pavilonyte, Kalina Trayanov, Natalia Ye-Granda, Kristina Lee,
Aurora Sullvian
USA Gymnastics

     22.300     (2)

22.30010.300
4.10  6.20 6.750 5.550 0.30

3.
SVK

Slovakia
GASPAROVA Natalia, CILLINGOVA Nina, IVANOVA Veronika, SOSKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA
Timea, VASIGOVA Noemi
SGF

     21.550     (3)

21.5509.900
4.20  5.70 6.350 5.300 -

4.
USA

USA Group B
Alaini Spata, Emma Rodriguez, Anastasia Slipets, Annabella Hantov, Lorelei D'angelo,
Elizabeth Semenova
USA Gymnastics

     20.850     (4)

20.8509.800
4.00  5.80 6.600 4.450 -

5.
UKR

Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia, YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA
Kira, HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

     20.650     (5)

20.65010.100
4.00  6.10 6.300 4.550 0.30

6.
CAN

Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya Suwaree, Ghosh Elise, Ma Martina,
Ablikim Berna
Gymnastics Canada

     18.750     (6)

18.7508.600
3.70  4.90 5.850 4.300 -

004 FIG RGG Senior 5ball Final() - Starting list, rotation 34
Start # Country Name Club App

14:00 1.  SVK Slovakia SGF

14:06 3.  ITA ITA ITA

14:12 5.  CAN Team Canada Gymnastics Canada

14:18 7.  USA USA Group B USA Gymnastics

14:21 8.  UKR Ukraine Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

004 FIG RGG Senior 5ball Final() - Judges for rotation 34
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR DB1

DB2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DB2

DA1 AGNANI Alexia  ITA DA1

DA2 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN DA2

A1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK A1

A2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER A2

A3 HASHIZUME Misuzu  JPN A3

A4 HAVEL Kryštof  CZE A4

E1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE E1

E2 LARSSON Vendela  SWE E2

E3 CHO Eunjung  KOR E3
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
E4 Jantez Meriem  GEO E4

Line 1 LONERGAN Delaney  USA Line 1

Line 2 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA Line 2

Time DOGAN Duygu  TUR Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

004 FIG RGG Senior 5ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia, YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA
Kira, HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

     27.150     (1)

27.15012.900
5.90  7.00 7.400 6.850 -

2.
CAN

Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya Suwaree, KUTS Margaret, Ghosh
Elise, Ma Martina, Ablikim Berna
Gymnastics Canada

     23.750     (2)

23.75010.600
5.00  5.60 6.900 6.250 -

3.
USA

USA Group B
Alaini Spata, Emma Rodriguez, Anastasia Slipets, Annabella Hantov, Lorelei D'angelo,
Elizabeth Semenova
USA Gymnastics

     21.350     (3)

21.35010.000
5.00  5.00 6.400 4.950 -

4.
ITA

ITA
BADII Chiara, Mukhina Sasha, Ottaviani Serena, Sicignano Sofia, Vignozzi Bianca
ITA

     21.100     (4)
21.10010.800

4.90  5.90 6.050 4.250 -

5.
SVK

Slovakia
GASPAROVA Natalia, CILLINGOVA Nina, IVANOVA Veronika, SOSKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA
Timea, VASIGOVA Noemi
SGF

     20.450     (5)

20.4509.800
4.40  5.40 6.400 4.550 0.30

004 FIG RGG Senior 2clubs3hoop Final() - Starting list, rotation 35
Start # Country Name Club App

14:30 1.  CAN Team Canada Gymnastics Canada

14:36 3.  UKR Ukraine Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

14:42 5.  SVK Slovakia SGF

14:48 7.  USA USA Group A USA Gymnastics

14:51 8.  ITA ITA ITA

004 FIG RGG Senior 2clubs3hoop Final() - Judges for rotation 35
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 AGNANI Alexia  ITA DB1

DB2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA DB2

DA1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR DA1
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Panel 1
  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DA2 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN DA2

A1 Jantez Meriem  GEO A1

A2 RADONIC Vesna  MNE A2

A3 LARSSON Vendela  SWE A3

A4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST A4

E1 HAVEL Kryštof  CZE E1

E2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER E2

E3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E3

E4 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN E4

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1

Line 2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR Line 2

Time CUPISTI Francesca  ITA Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

004 FIG RGG Senior 2clubs3hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
CAN

Team Canada
KALLEMAA Carmel, LEVYTSKYY Alissa, Puthapanya Suwaree, KUTS Margaret, Ghosh
Elise, Ma Martina, Ablikim Berna
Gymnastics Canada

     23.800     (1)

23.80010.900
4.80  6.10 6.750 6.150 -

2.
USA

USA Group A
Goda Balsys, Greta Pavilonyte, Kalina Trayanov, Natalia Ye-Granda, Kristina Lee,
Aurora Sullvian
USA Gymnastics

     22.550     (2)

22.55010.600
5.00  5.60 6.550 5.700 0.30

3.
UKR

Ukraine
Azza Yelyzaveta, Baieva Diana, Peremeta Valeriia, YUSHCHAK Oleksandra, SHYRYKINA
Kira, HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukrainian Gymnastics Federation

     22.450     (3)

22.45010.800
5.10  5.70 6.650 5.000 -

4.
ITA

ITA
BADII Chiara, Mukhina Sasha, Ottaviani Serena, Sicignano Sofia, Vignozzi Bianca
ITA

     21.400     (4)
21.40011.200

5.00  6.20 6.000 4.500 0.30

5.
SVK

Slovakia
GASPAROVA Natalia, CILLINGOVA Nina, IVANOVA Veronika, SOSKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA
Timea, VASIGOVA Noemi
SGF

     16.550     (5)

16.5508.300
2.90  5.40 5.400 3.450 0.60

005 FIG RGG Junior() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 18
Start # Country Name Club App

15:08 7.  KOR KOR Rhythm and You

15:11 8.  KAZ KAZ RGS Grace

15:14 9.  CAN Kalev Junior Group Kalev Estienne
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005 FIG RGG Junior() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 25
Start # Country Name Club App

14:03 2.  KOR KOR Rhythm and You

14:09 4.  KAZ KAZ RGS Grace

14:15 6.  CAN Kalev Junior Group Kalev Estienne

005 FIG RGG Junior() - All Around - Judges for rotation 18
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 AGNANI Alexia  ITA DB1

DB2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO DB2

DA1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR DA1

DA2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE DA2

A1 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN A1

A2 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN A2

A3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK A3

A4 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST A4

E1 CHO Eunjung  KOR E1

E2 JORGENSEN Sofie  DEN E2

E3 RADONIC Vesna  MNE E3

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA E4

Line 1 OH Kyungjin  KOR Line 1

Line 2 LONERGAN Delaney  USA Line 2

Time MALDONADO Heilett  VEN Time
Main
referee GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA

Assistent

005 FIG RGG Junior() - All Around - Judges for rotation 25

Panel 1 Panel 2
  

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DB1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE

DB2 DB2 Jørgensen Sofie  DEN

DA1 DA1 CHO Eunjung  KOR

DA2 DA2 TOPILSKA Nadiia  UKR

A1 A1 LARSSON Vendela  SWE

A2 A2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA

A3 A3 Hashitume Misuzu  JPN

A4 A4 RADONIC Vesna  MNE

E1 E1 TONISSAAR Maria  EST

E2 E2 Jantez Meriem  GEO
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Panel 1 Panel 2
  

Name Country Name Country
E3 E3 NAWAR Jasmin  GER

E4 E4 DOGAN Duygu  TUR

Line 1 Line 1 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN

Line 2 Line 2 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN

Time Time OH Kyungjin  KOR
Main
referee
Assistent

005 FIG RGG Junior() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1. Q
KAZ

KAZ
Bekibayeva Danel, Jamalova Dilana, Raimbekova Sofiya,
Yerlan Aizere, Bakyt Inzhu
RGS Grace

     19.550     (1)      15.650     (2)

35.2006.500
3.20  3.30 6.550 6.500 - 5.900

3.00  2.90 5.400 4.950 0.60

2. Q
KOR

KOR
Lee Gayoon, Yoo Jiho, Bae Dasom, Hwang Yiseo, Jung
Hayun, Kim Yeyoung
Rhythm and You

     16.350     (3)      16.950     (1)

33.3006.600
3.30  3.30 6.050 4.300 0.60 6.300

2.30  4.00 5.900 4.750 -

3. Q
CAN

Kalev Junior Group
Ablikim Bargina, Li Gaomingze, Cheng Evelyn, Kozak Alika,
Buchignani Chiara, Wu Maple
Kalev Estienne

     16.700     (2)      13.100     (3)

29.8005.200
1.60  3.60 5.400 6.100 - 3.500

1.10  2.40 5.200 4.400 -

005 FIG RGG Junior 5ball Final() - Starting list, rotation 34
Start # Country Name Club App

14:03 2.  KOR KOR Rhythm and You

14:09 4.  KAZ KAZ RGS Grace

14:15 6.  CAN Kalev Junior Group Kalev Estienne

005 FIG RGG Junior 5ball Final() - Judges for rotation 34

Panel 1 Panel 2
  

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DB1 TOPILSKA Nadiia  UKR

DB2 DB2 JORGENSEN Sofie  DEN

DA1 DA1 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN

DA2 DA2 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST

A1 A1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

A2 A2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER

A3 A3 HASHIZUME Misuzu  JPN

A4 A4 HAVEL Kryštof  CZE

E1 E1 RADONIC Vesna  MNE
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Panel 1 Panel 2
  

Name Country Name Country
E2 E2 LARSSON Vendela  SWE

E3 E3 CHO Eunjung  KOR

E4 E4 Jantez Meriem  GEO

Line 1 Line 1 LONERGAN Delaney  USA

Line 2 Line 2 CUPISTI Francesca  ITA

Time Time DOGAN Duygu  TUR
Main
referee
Assistent

005 FIG RGG Junior 5ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

KAZ
Bekibayeva Danel, Jamalova Dilana, Raimbekova Sofiya, Yerlan Aizere, Bakyt Inzhu
RGS Grace

     20.300     (1)
20.3008.200

3.50  4.70 6.200 5.900 -

2.
CAN

Kalev Junior Group
Ablikim Bargina, Li Alice, Cheng Evelyn, Kozak Alika, Buchignani Chiara, Wu Maple
Kalev Estienne

     17.200     (2)
17.2005.900

2.50  3.40 5.900 5.400 -

3.
KOR

KOR
Lee Gayoon, Yoo Jiho, Bae Dasom, Hwang Yiseo, Jung Hayun, Kim Yeyoung
Rhythm and You

     15.200     (3)
15.2006.200

2.10  4.10 5.350 4.250 0.60

005 FIG RGG Junior 5ribbon Final() - Starting list, rotation 35
Start # Country Name Club App

14:33 2.  KOR KOR Rhythm and You

14:39 4.  KAZ KAZ RGS Grace

14:45 6.  CAN Kalev Junior Group Kalev Estienne

005 FIG RGG Junior 5ribbon Final() - Judges for rotation 35

Panel 1 Panel 2
  

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DB1 JORGENSEN Sofie  DEN

DB2 DB2 ASSADOULLAEV Julia  CAN

DA1 DA1 OH Kyungjin  KOR

DA2 DA2 TOPILSKA Nadiia  UKR

A1 A1 Jantez Meriem  GEO

A2 A2 RADONIC Vesna  MNE

A3 A3 LARSSON Vendela  SWE

A4 A4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST

E1 E1 HAVEL Kryštof  CZE

E2 E2 NAWAR Jasmin  GER
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Panel 1 Panel 2
  

Name Country Name Country
E3 E3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

E4 E4 MALDONADO Heilett  VEN

Line 1 Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR

Line 2 Line 2 DOGAN Duygu  TUR

Time Time CUPISTI Francesca  ITA
Main
referee
Assistent

005 FIG RGG Junior 5ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

KAZ
Bekibayeva Danel, Jamalova Dilana, Raimbekova Sofiya, Yerlan Aizere, Bakyt Inzhu
RGS Grace

     20.300     (1)
20.3008.100

4.00  4.10 6.400 5.800 -

2.
KOR

KOR
Lee Gayoon, Yoo Jiho, Bae Dasom, Hwang Yiseo, Jung Hayun, Kim Yeyoung
Rhythm and You

     16.950     (2)
16.9506.700

3.40  3.30 6.100 4.750 0.60

3.
CAN

Kalev Junior Group
Ablikim Bargina, Li Alice, Cheng Evelyn, Kozak Alika, Buchignani Chiara, Wu Maple
Kalev Estienne

     13.250     (3)
13.2504.500

1.80  2.70 5.000 3.750 -


